
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session
                                                      Part - I  SUBJECTS
                                                   FIRST SEMESTER

1 C1TL11 Pothu Tamil - Paper - I
1 C1HD11 Prose, Short Stories, Grammar, Letter Writing and Translation
1 C1SK11 Fundamental Grammer,  History of Literature & Translation
1 C1AB11 Arabic for Beginners
1 C1FR51 Commercial French
1 C1SK51 Fundamental Grammer,  Poetry, Prose & History of Literature 
1 C1MY51 Drusyakalasahithyam - Classical & Modern Theatre/Cinema  Literature

                                          SECOND SEMESTER
2 C1TL21 Pothu Tamil - Paper - II
2 C1HD21 One Act Play, Modern Poetry, Grammar, Media and Advertisement 

Comprehension
2 C1SK21 Poetry & History of Literuture
2 C1AB21 Arabic Prose
2 C1FR61 Commercial French - II
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10.11.2025 FN

10.11.2025 AN

2 C1FR61 Commercial French - II
2 C1SK61 Drama Poetics and Translation
2 C1MY61 Madhyasahithyam - Media Literature

                                                      THIRD SEMESTER
3 C1TL31 Pothu Tamil - Paper III
3 C1HD31 Drama, Ancient Poetry, History of Hindi Literature, Tourism and 

Journalism

3 C1SK31 Prose, Grammar & History of Literature
3 C1AB31 Poetry & Literary History
3 C1FR71 French Language and Culture - III
3 C1MY71 Padyasahithyam - Poetry Literature

3 C1SK71 Champu, History of Kavya Literature and Transliteration
                                            FOURTH SEMESTER

4 C1TL41 Pothu Tamil Paper - IV
4 C1HD41 Novel, Poetry, History of Hindi Literature, Administrative Hindi, Essay 

Writing
4 C1SK41 Drama, Poetics & History of Literature

4 C1AB41 Language Skills in Arabic

4 C1FR81 French Language and Culture - IV
4 C1MY81 Gadyasahithiyam - Prose Literature
4 C1SK81 Translation History of Vedic & Epic Literature

                                                    Part II English
1 C2EN11 Communicative English - I 12.11.2025 FN

2 C2EN21 / C2EN2ACommunicative English - II 12.11.2025 AN
3 C2EN31 General English - I 05.11.2025 FN

03.11.2025 FN

03.11.2025 AN



4 C2EN41 General English - II 05.11.2025 AN 
                                                     Part IV  SUBJECTS

1 CEVS11 Environmental Studies 07.11.2025 FN
2 CVBE21 Value Based Education 07.11.2025 AN
2 CSHY21 Social Harmony 24.11.2025 AN

2 CVBS21 Samooga Ozhukkankalum Panpattu Vizhumiyangalum 24.11.2025 AN

3 CYOG31 Yoga 29.11.2025 10-11.30
4 CCDE41 Computers for Digital Era 29.11.2025 02-03.30
5 CCSB51 Personality Development 24.11.2025 FN
5 CCSB52 Effective Communication 24.11.2025 FN
5 CCSB53 Youth Leadership 24.11.2025 FN

MATHEMATICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMMA11 Calculus and Classical Algebra 18.11.2025 FN
I/III CAST11 Statistics - I 26.11.2025 FN

1 CAMA11 Algebra and Differential Equations 26.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
2 CMMA21 Differential Equations & Analytical Geometry of Three Dimensions 18.11.2025 AN

II/IV CAST21 Statistics - II 26.11.2025 AN
2 CAMA21 Vector Calculus and Fourier Series 26.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
3 CMMA31 Sequences and Series 11.11.2025 FN3 CMMA31 Sequences and Series 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSMA31 Vector Calculus 14.11.2025 FN
3 CNMA31 Mathematics for Competitive Examination - I 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNMA32 Fundamentals of Statistics - I 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMMA41 Abstract Algebra 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSMA41 Trigonometry, Laplace Transforms and Fourier Series 14.11.2025 AN
4 CNMA41 Mathematics for Competitive Examination - II 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNMA42 Fundamentals of Statistics - II 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMMA51 Linear Algebra 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMMA52 Real Analysis 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMMA53 Statics 08.11.2025 FN
5 CMMA54 Integral Transforms and Z Transforms 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEMA51 Programming in C 15.11.2025 FN
5 CEMA52 Discrete Mathematics 15.11.2025 FN
5 CEMA53 Combinatorial Mathematics 15.11.2025 FN
5 CEMA54 Operations Research - I 17.11.2025 FN
5 CEMA55 Stochastic Process 17.11.2025 FN
5 CEMA56 Math Type using Latex 17.11.2025 FN
6 CMMA61 Complex Analysis 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMMA62 Graph Theory 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMMA63 Number Theory 08.11.2025 AN
6 CMMA64 Dynamics 13.11.2025 AN
6 CMMA65 Numerical Methods 15.11.2025 AN
6 CEMA61 Astronomy 17.11.2025 AN
6 CEMA62 Fuzzy Mathematics 17.11.2025 AN
6 CEMA63 Mathematical Modeling 17.11.2025 AN



 PHYSICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMPH11 Properties of Matter & Mechanics 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN

I/III CAPH11 Allied Physics Paper - I 25.11.2025 FN
2 CMPH21 Optics and Acoustics 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN

II/IV CAPH21 Allied Physics Paper - II 25.11.2025 AN
3 CMPH31 Electricity & Electromagnetism 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSPH31 Maintanance of Electrical Appliances 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSPH32 Instrumentation Physics - II 14.11.2025 FN
3 CNPH31 Basic Physics - I 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNPH32 Applied Physics 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMPH41 Heat and Thermodynamics 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSPH41 Maintanance of Electronic Appliances 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSPH42 Instrumentation Physics - II 14.11.2025 AN
4 CNPH41 Basic Physics - II 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNPH42 Space Physics 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMPH51 Basic Electronics 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMPH52 Spectroscopy 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMPH53 Atomic and Nuclear Physics 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEPH51 Programming in C++ 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEPH52 Communication Electronics 13.11.2025 FN5 CEPH52 Communication Electronics 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMPH61 Quantum Mechanics 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMPH62 Digital Electronics 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMPH63 Solid State Physics 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEPH61 Energy Physics 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEPH62 Medical Physics 13.11.2025 AN

  CHEMISTRY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMCH11 Inorganic Chemistry - I 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN

I/III CACH11 Allied Chemistry - I 01.12.2025 FN
2 CMCH21 Organic Chemistry - I 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN

II/IV CACH21 Allied Chemistry - II 01.12.2025 AN
3 CMCH31 Physical Chemistry - I 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSCH31 Green Chemistry 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSCH32 Food Chemistry 14.11.2025 FN
3 CNCH31 Food Science 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNCH32 Water Management 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMCH41 Inorganic Chemistry - II 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSCH41 Pharmaceutial Chemistry 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSCH42 Industrial Chemistry 14.11.2025 AN
4 CNCH41 Dairy Chemistry 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNCH42 Chemistry in Everyday Life 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMCH51 Organic Chemistry - II 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMCH52 Physical Chemistry - II 06.11.2025 FN



5 CECH51 Polymer Chemistry 08.11.2025 FN
5 CECH52 Bio Chemistry 08.11.2025 FN
5 CECH53 Modern Instrumental Analytical Techniqus 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECH54 Applied Chemistry 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMCH61 Inorganic Chemistry - III 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMCH62 Organic Chemistry - III 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMCH63 Physical Chemistry - III 08.11.2025 AN
6 CECH61 Textile Chemistry 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECH62 Nano Chemistry 13.11.2025 AN

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMCS11 Programming in C 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CACS11 Discrete Mathematics 27.11.2025 FN
1 CACM11 Introduction to Computers 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMCS21 Programming in C++ 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - Ii 20.11.2025 AN
2 CACM21 Programming in C 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMCS31 Java Programming 11.11.2025 FN
3 CMCS32 Digital Design 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSCS31 Introduction to Big Data Analytics 17.11.2025 FN
3 CNCS31 Fundamentals of Internet and Emerging Technology 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNCS32 Basic Programming Design 22.11.2025 FN3 CNCS32 Basic Programming Design 22.11.2025 FN
3 CACS31 Scripting Languages 28.11.2025 FN
4 CMCS41 Data Structures 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSCS41 Computer Architecture 17.11.2025 AN
4 CNCS41 HTML 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNCS42 Programming in C 22.11.2025 AN
4 CACS41 Machine Learning Techniques 28.11.2025 AN
5 CMCS51 Relational Database Management System 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMCS52 Data Communication and Computer Networks 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMCS53 PHP and mySQL 08.11.2025 FN
5 CECS51 Mobile Application Development 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECS52 Introduction to Security in Computing 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECS53 Cloud Computing 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMCS61 Operating System 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMCS62 Software Engineering and Testing 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMCS63 Computer Graphics and Visualization 08.11.2025 AN
6 CECS61 Internet of Things (IOT) 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECS62 Introduction to Digital Image Processing 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECS63 Neural Networks 13.11.2025 AN

B.C.A.
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMCA11 Programming in C 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CACA11 Digital Design 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMCA21 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 18.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CACA21 Mathematical Foundation for Computer Science 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMCA31 Java Programming 11.11.2025 FN



3 CMCA32 Financial Accounting 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSCA31 Programming with PHP & MYSQL 17.11.2025 FN
3 CACA31 Data Structure 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNCA31 Introduction to Information Technology 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNCA32 Introduction to Computers 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMCA41  PYTHON Programming 11.11.2025 AN
4 CMCA42 Software Engineering 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSCA41 Microprocessor 17.11.2025 AN
4 CACA41 Accounting Software - Tally 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNCA41 Introduction to Internet with HTML 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNCA42 Office Automation 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMCA51 Machine Learning with Python 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMCA52 Web Technology 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMCA53 Relational Database Management Systems 08.11.2025 FN
5 CECA51 E - Commerce 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECA52 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECA53 Cyber Security 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECA54 Multimedia 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMCA61 Cloud Computing 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMCA62 Data Communications and Networking 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMCA63 VB.Net 08.11.2025 AN
6 CECA61 Computer Graphics 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECA62 Web Services 13.11.2025 AN6 CECA62 Web Services 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECA63 Software Project Management 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECA64 Artificial Intelligence 13.11.2025 AN

 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMIT11 Introduction to Information Technology and HTML 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAIT11 Office Automation 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMIT21 C Programming 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAIT21 Digital Design 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMIT31 Numerical Methods  and Operations Research 11.11.2025 FN
3 CMIT32 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAIT31 Data Structure 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNIT31 Software Fundamentals 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMIT41 Java Programming 11.11.2025 AN
4 CAIT41 Numerical Methods and Operation Research 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNIT41 Fundamentals of Internet 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMIT51 Software Engineering and Testing 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMIT52 Relational Database Management System 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMIT53 .NET Programming 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEIT51 Deep Learning 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEIT52 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEIT53 Cloud Computing 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEIT54 Data Communication and Networking 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMIT61 Operating System 04.11.2025 AN



6 CMIT62 Internet of Things 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMIT63 Python Programming 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEIT61 Big Data Analytics 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEIT62 Cyber Security 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEIT63 Mobile Computing 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEIT64 Computer Graphics 13.11.2025 AN

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMCT11 Introduction to Information Technology and HTML 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CACT11 Office Automation 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMCT21 C Programming 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CACT21 Digital Design 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMCT31 Object Orientd Programming with C++ 11.11.2025 FN
3 CACT31 Data Structures 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNCT31 Software Fundamentals 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMCT41 Java Programming 11.11.2025 AN
4 CACT41 Computer Oriented Numerical Methods 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNCT41 Fundamentals of Internet 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMCT51 Software Engineering and Testing 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMCT52 Relational Database Management System 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMCT53 .NET Programming 08.11.2025 FN5 CMCT53 .NET Programming 08.11.2025 FN
5 CECT51 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECT52 Cloud Computing 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECT53 Mobile Computing 13.11.2025 FN
5 CECT54 Operating  System 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMCT61 Data Communication & Networking 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMCT62 Maching Learning 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMCT63 Python Programming 08.11.2025 AN
6 CECT61 Big Data Analytics 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECT62 Cyber Security 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECT63 Internet of Things 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECT64 Computer Graphics 13.11.2025 AN

 ELECTRONICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMEL11 Basic Electronic Devices 18.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAEL11 Introduction of C Language 27.11.2025 FN
1 CAEL12 Basic Electronics 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMEL21 Digital Electronics 18.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAEL21 Introduction of Python Language 27.11.2025 AN
2 CAEL22 Introduction to Digital Electronics 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMEL31 Electronics Measurements and Circuit Theory 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSEL31 Consumer Electronic Appliances 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAEL31 Electronic Devices 28.11.2025 FN
3 CAEM11 Applied Mathematics 26.11.2025 FN



3 CNEL31 Electronic Trouble Shooting 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNEL32 Computer Hardware 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMEL41 Linear Integrated Circuits 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSEL41 Maintenance and Trouble Shooting of Audio and Videl Equipments 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAEL41 Numerical Methods 28.11.2025 AN
4 CAEL42 Digital Circuits 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNEL41 Radio and Television 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNEL42 Radar and Navigation 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMEL51 Advanced Microprocessors 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMEL52 Medical Electronics 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMEL53 IOT Based Applications 08.11.2025 FN
5 CMEL54 Communication Systems 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEEL51 Optical Display Applications 15.11.2025 FN
5 CEEL52 Mobile Communication 15.11.2025 FN
6 CMEL61 Power Electronics 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMEL62 Semiconductor Fabrication Technology 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMEL63 Robotics and Automation 08.11.2025 AN
6 CMEL64 Computer Hardware and Maintenance 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEEL61 Artificial Intelligence 15.11.2025 AN
6 CEEL62 Embedded System and RTOS 15.11.2025 AN

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMES11 Basic Electronic Devices 18.11.2025 FN1 CMES11 Basic Electronic Devices 18.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAES11 Introduction of C Language 27.11.2025 FN
1 CAES12 Basic Electronics 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMES21 Digital Electronics 18.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAES21 Introduction of Python Language 27.11.2025 AN
2 CAES22 Introduction to Digital Electronics 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMES31 Electronics Measurements and Circuit Theory 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSES31 Cellular Phone System 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAES31 Electronic Communication System 28.11.2025 FN
3 CAEM11 Applied Mathematics 26.11.2025 FN
3 CNES31 Applied Electric Circuits 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNES32 Bio-Medical Electronics 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMES41 Linear Integrated Circuits 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSES41 Maintenance and Trouble Shooting of Audio and Video Equipments 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAES41 Numerical Methods 28.11.2025 AN
4 CAES42 Advanced Communication System 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNES41 Industrial Controls 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNES42 Power Converters 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMES51 Advanced Microprocessors 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMES52 Communication Systems 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMES53 IOT Based Applications 08.11.2025 FN
5 CMES54 Mobile Communication 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEES51 Optical Display Applications 15.11.2025 FN
5 CEES52 VLSI Technology 15.11.2025 FN



6 CMES61 Antennas 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMES62 Optical Fiber Communiation 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMES63 Artificial Intelligence 08.11.2025 AN
6 CMES64 Computer Networks 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEES61 Printed Circuit Boards 15.11.2025 AN
6 CEES62 Embedded System and RTOS 15.11.2025 AN

 PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMPE11 Foundation of Physical Education and Gymnastics 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAPE11 Basic Anatomy and Physiology 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMPE21 Theories of Games - I (Kabaddi, Kho-Kho, Handball) 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAPE21 Health Education, Safety Education and First aid 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMPE31 Methods in Physical Education 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSPE31 Principles of Sports Training 14.11.2025 FN

3 CAPE31 Theories of Games - II (Badminton, Ball Badminton & Tennis) 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNPE31 Principles of Physical Literacy 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMPE41 Organization and Administration in Physical Educaion 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSPE41 Sports Psychology and Sociology 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAPE41 Sports Biomechanics and Kinesiology 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNPE41 Fitness and Wellness 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMPE51 Xercise Physiology 04.11.2025 FN5 CMPE51 Xercise Physiology 04.11.2025 FN

5 CMPE52 Test Measurement and Evaluation in Physical Education and Sports 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMPE53 Theories of Track and field 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEPE51 Principles of Motor Development 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEPE52 Adapted Physical Education 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMPE61 Athletic Care, Sports Injuries and Rahabilitation 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMPE62 Theories of Games - III (Basketball, Football,Hockey, Cricket, Volleyball) 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMPE63 Elementary Statistics in Physical Education 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEPE61 Sports Nutrition 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEPE62 Sports Journalism 13.11.2025 AN

VISUAL COMMUNICATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMVC11 Introduction to Visual Communication 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAVC11 Human Communication 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMVC21 Computer Graphics 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAVC21 Visual Aesthetics 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMVC31 Photography 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSVC31 Sound Design 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAVC31 Advertising and Public Relations 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNVC31 Journalism Skills 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMVC41 Television Production 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSVC41 Video Editing 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAVC41 Introduction to Social Media 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNVC41 Photo Journalism 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMVC51 Film Studies 04.11.2025 FN



5 CMVC52 Constitution and Media Laws 06.11.2025 FN
5 CEVC51 Web Journalism 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEVC52 Media Culture & Society 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMVC61 Basics of Media Research 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMVC62 Communication Theories 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMVC63 Media Management 08.11.2025 AN

 BIOTECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMBT11 Basics of Biodiversity  and Conservation 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CABT11 Biochemistry - I 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMBT21 Cell & Molecular Biology 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CABT21 Biochemistry - II 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMBT31 Microbiology 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSBT31 Clinical Biochemistry 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSBT32 Industrial Biotechnology 14.11.2025 FN
3 CABT31 Genetics 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNBT31 Nutritional Biotechnology 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNBT32 Vector Borne Diseases 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMBT41 Immunology 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSBT41 Essential Oil Preparations 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSBT42 Vermi and Mushroom Culture 14.11.2025 AN4 CSBT42 Vermi and Mushroom Culture 14.11.2025 AN
4 CABT41 Biophysics and Biostatistics 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNBT41 Genetic Diseases 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNBT42 Cancer Biology 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMBT51 Recombinant DNA Technology 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMBT52 Bioinformatics 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMBT53 Food Technology 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEBT51 Nanobiotechnology 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEBT52 Genomics 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMBT61 Plant and Animal Biotechnology 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMBT62 Environmental Biotechnology 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMBT63 Bioprocess Technology 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEBT61 Clinical Research 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEBT62 Biosafety and Bioethics 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEBT63 Developmental Biology 13.11.2025 AN

  BOTANY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMBO11 Algae and Bryophytes 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN

I/III CABO11 Plant Diversity and Medicinal Botany 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMBO21 Plant Anatomy and Micro Techniques 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN

II/IV CABO21 Embryology, Plant Anatomy, Physiology and Biotechnology 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMBO31 Fungi, Plant Pathology and Lichenology 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSBO31 Mushroom Culture Technology 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSBO32 Organic Farming 14.11.2025 FN



3 CNBO31 Gardening and Garden Management 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNBO32 Herbal Medicine 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMBO41 Pteridophytes, Gymnosperms and Paleobotany 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSBO41 Floriculture - I 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSBO42 Preservation of Fruits and Vegetables - I 14.11.2025 AN
4 CNBO41 Food and Nutrition 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNBO42 Botany for Competitive Examination 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMBO51 Cell Biology and Embryology of Angiosperms 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMBO52 Morphology and Taxonomy of Angiosperms 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMBO53 Biochemistry and Bioinformatics 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEBO51 Plant Ecology and Phytogeography 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEBO52 Marine Biotechnology 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMBO61 Genetics, Evolution and Biostatistics 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMBO62 Plant Physiology 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMBO63 Microbiology 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEBO61 Horticulture and Plant Breeding 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEBO62 Forestry - I 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEBO63 Plant Biotechnology and Genetic Engineering - II 19.11.2025 AN
6 CEBO64 Environmental Biotechnology - II 19.11.2025 AN

 COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION DESIGN
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMCF11 Fashion Designing Concepts 18.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CACF11 Pattern Making and Grading 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMCF21 Sewing Technology 18.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CACF21 Technology of Fibre to Yarn 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMCF31 History of Costume 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSCF31 Embroidery and Surface Working 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSCF32 Costume Development 14.11.2025 FN
3 CACF31 Apprarel Export Trade Documentation 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNCF31 Embroidery and Surface Working 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNCF32 Fashion Concept 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMCF41 Computer in Garment Industry 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSCF41 Art Portfolio 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSCF42 Fashion Photography 14.11.2025 AN
4 CACF41 Technology of Dyeing and Printing 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNCF41 Fashion Illustration 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNCF42 Fibre to Fabric 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMCF51 Apparel Production and Management 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMCF52 Garment Costing 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMCF53 Textile Testing and Quality Control 08.11.2025 FN
5 CECF51 Technology of Textile Finishing 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMCF61 Clothing Care 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMCF62 Technical Textile 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMCF63 Quality Control in Apparel Production 08.11.2025 AN
6 CMCF64 Entrepreneurial Development 13.11.2025 AN
6 CECF61 Home Textiles 15.11.2025 AN



 FASHION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMFT11 Concepts of Fashion Designing 18.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAFT11 Pattern Making and Grading 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMFT21 Sewing Technology 18.11.2025 FN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAFT21 Technology of Fibre to Fabric 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMFT31 History of Costume 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSFT31 Art Port Folio 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSFT32 Fashion Photography 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAFT31 CAD in Textile and Fashion 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNFT31 Embroidery and Surface Working 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNFT32 Fashion Concept 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMFT41 Fashion Forecasting 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSFT41 Embroidery and Surface Embellishment 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSFT42 Costume Development 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAFT41 Textile Wet Processing 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNFT41 Fashion Illustration 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNFT42 Fibre to Fashion 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMFT51 Home Textiles 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMFT52 Fashion and Clothing Psychology 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMFT53 Apparel Production and Quality Management 08.11.2025 FN5 CMFT53 Apparel Production and Quality Management 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEFT51 Technical Textile 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMFT61 Clothing Care 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMFT62 Textile Testing and Quality Control 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMFT63 Entrepreneurial Development 08.11.2025 AN
6 CMFT64 Textile Finishing 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEFT61 Draping Technology 15.11.2025 AN

FASHION DESIGNING AND APPAREL MAKING
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMFD11 Sewing Technology 18.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAFD11 Fibre to Fabric 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMFD21 Pattern Making and Grading 18.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAFD21 Historic Costumes and Textiles of India 27.11.2025 FN
3 CMFD31 Fashion Designing 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSFD31 Textile Processing 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAFD31 Computer in Garment Industry 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNFD31 Embroidery and Surface Working 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNFD32 Fashion Concept 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMFD41 Technology of Textile Finishing 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSFD41 Entrepreneurial Development 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAFD41 Textile Printing 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNFD41 Fashion Illustration 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNFD42 Fibre to Fashion 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMFD51 Apparel Costing 04.11.2025 FN



5 CMFD52 Home Textile 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMFD53 Care and Maintenance of Textiles 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEFD51 Technical Textile 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMFD61 Textile Testing and Quality Control 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMFD62 Apparel Export Trade Documentation 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMFD63 Non - Woen Textile 08.11.2025 AN
6 CMFD64 Apparel Production and Quality Management 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEFD61 Fasion Port Folio 15.11.2025 AN

      ZOOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMZO11 Invertebrata 18.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN

I/III CAZO11 Cell Biology, Genetics and Biotechnology 28.11.2025 FN
1 CAIF11 Biology of Fish   (Industrial Fish and Fisheries) 26.11.2025 FN
2 CMZO21 Chordata 18.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN

II/IV CAZO21 Developmental Zoology, Ecology, Animal Physiology and Evolution 28.11.2025 AN
2 CAIF21 Capture Fisheries  (Industrial Fish and Fisheries) 26.11.2025 AN
3 CMZO31 Cell Biology and Biochemistry 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSZO31 Home Auarium 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSZO32 Nutrition and Dietetics 14.11.2025 FN
3 CNZO31 Bee Keeping 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNZO32 Clinical Biology 22.11.2025 FN3 CNZO32 Clinical Biology 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMZO41 Genetics 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSZO41 Biophysics and Bioinstrumentation 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSZO42 Vermitechnology 14.11.2025 AN
4 CNZO41 Public Health and Hygiene 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNZO42 Community and Social Preventive Medicine 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMZO51 Developmental Zoology 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMZO52 Microbiology and Immunology 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMZO53 Animal Physiology 08.11.2025 FN
5 CMZO54 Ecology 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMZO61 Evolution 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMZO62 Animal Biotechnology 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMZO63 Biostatistics Computer Applications and Bioinformatics 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEZO61 Sericulture 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEZO62 Aquaculture 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEZO63 Dairy Production Technology 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEZO64 Apiculture 17.11.2025 AN
6 CEZO65 Food and Food Processing Technology 17.11.2025 AN
6 CEZO66 Poultry Science 17.11.2025 AN

 GEOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMGE11 Physical Geology 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical  Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
2 CMGE21 Structural Geology 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical  Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN



3 CMGE31 Crystallography and Mineralogy 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSGE31 Remote Sensing and GIS 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSGE32 Gemmology 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAPH11 Allied Physics - I 25.11.2025 FN
3 CNGE31 Climatology 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNGE32 Fundamentals of Geology 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMGE41 Palaeontology 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSGE41 Stratigraphy 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSGE42 Geo Statistics and Computer Applications 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAPH21 Allied Physics - II 25.11.2025 AN
4 CNGE41 Geo Hydrology 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNGE42 Mineral Economics 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMGE51 Igneous Petrology 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMGE52 Sedimentary and Metomorphic Petrology 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMGE53 Hydrogeology 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEGE51 Marine Geology 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEGE52 Fuel Geology 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEGE53 Environmental Geology 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMGE61 Economic Geology 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMGE62 Geophysics and Geochemistry 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMGE63 Geology of Tamilnadu 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEGE61 Geo Technical Studies 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEGE62 Natural Hazards 13.11.2025 AN6 CEGE62 Natural Hazards 13.11.2025 AN

NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMND11 Food Science 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAND11 Human Development 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMND21 Principles of Nutrition 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAND21 Human Physiology 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMND31 Nutrition Through Life Cycle 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSND31 Food Service Management - I 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAND31 Food Microbiology 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNND31 Principles of Interior Decoration - I 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNND32 Food Microbiology - I 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMND41 Food Chemistry 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSND41 Food Service Management - II 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAND41 Food Processing and Preservation 28.11.2025 FN
4 CNND41 Principles of Interior Decoration - II 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNND42 Food Microbiology - II 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMND51 Dietetics 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMND52 Baking and Confectionery 06.11.2025 FN
5 CEND51 Family Resource Management 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEND52 Functional Foods and Nutraceuticals 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEND53 Food Quality Control 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMND61 Health, Fitness and Sports Nutrition 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMND62 Food Product Developmen and Entrepreneurship 06.11.2025 AN



6 CMND63 Clinical Biochemistry 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEND61 Food Packaging 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEND62 Fundamentals of Textiles and Clothing 13.11.2025 AN

 MICROBIOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMMI11 Fundamentals of Microbiology and Microbial Diversity 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAMI11 Bio Instrumentation 27.11.2025 FN

I/III CAMB11 Microbiology - I 28.11.2025 FN
2 CMMI21 Microbial Physiology and Biochemistry 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAMI21 General Biology 27.11.2025 AN

II/IV CAMB21 Microbiology - II 28.11.2025 AN
3 CMMI31 Fundamentals of Immunology 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSMI31 Medical Lab Technology 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSMI32 Clinical Biochemistry 14.11.2025 FN
3 CNMI31 General Microbiology 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNMI32 Applied Food Microbiology 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMMI41 Molecular Biology and Microbial Genetics 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSMI41 Nanobiotechnology 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSMI42 Entrepreneurial Microbiology 14.11.2025 AN
4 CNMI41 Microbes and Infections 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNMI42 Basics of Biotechnology 22.11.2025 AN4 CNMI42 Basics of Biotechnology 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMMI51 Environmental and Agricultural Microbiology 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMMI52 Virology 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMMI53 Medical and Diagnostic Microbiology 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEMI51 Bioinformatics 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEMI52 Biostatistics 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEMI53 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMMI61 Food and Daiary Microbiology 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMMI62 Industrial Microbiology and Bioprocess Technology 06.11.2025 AN
6 CEMI61 Biotechnology and Genetic Engineering 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEMI62 Clinical Research and Drug Discovery 08.11.2025 AN

  FOOD SCIENCE AND  NUTRITION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMFN11 Food Science 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAFN11 Human Physiology 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMFN21 Public Health and Community Nutrition 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAFN21 Human Development 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMFN31 Essentials of Macro Nutrients 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSFN31 Food Processing and Preservation 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAFN31 Family Resource Management - I 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNFN31 Food Preservatio Techniques 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNFN32 Diet Therapy - I 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMFN41 Essentials of Micro Nutrients 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSFN41 Nutrition and Health Communication 14.11.2025 AN



4 CAFN41 Family Resource Management - II 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNFN41 Bakery 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNFN42 Diet Therapy - II 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMFN51 Nutrition Through Life Cycle 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMFN52 Food Chemistry 06.11.2025 FN
5 CEFN51 Food Service Management 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEFN52 Hygiene and Sanitation 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEFN53 Food Microbiology 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEFN54 Principles of Interior Decoration 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMFN61 Dietetics 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMFN62 Clinical Biochemistry 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMFN63 Fundamentals of Baking 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEFN61 Fundamentals of Textiles and Clothing 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEFN62 Concepts in Family Relation 13.11.2025 AN

   STATISTICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMSS11 Descriptive Statistics 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPPS11 Professional English for Physical Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CASS11 Mathematics for Statistics - I 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMSS21 Time Series and Official Statistics 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPPS21 Professional English for Physical Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CASS21 Programming with C 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMSS31 Probability Theory 11.11.2025 FN3 CMSS31 Probability Theory 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSSS31 Mathematical Computations using R 14.11.2025 FN
3 CASS31 Mathematics for Statistics -II 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNSS31 Elements of Statistics - I 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMSS41 Statistical Distributions 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSSS41 Numerical Methods 14.11.2025 AN
4 CASS41 Real Analysis  and Matrix Theory 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNSS41 Elements of Statistics - II 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMSS51 Statistical Inference - I 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMSS52 Sampling Techniques 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMSS53 Econometrics 08.11.2025 FN
5 CESS51 Demographic Methods 13.11.2025 FN
5 CESS52 Bio - Statistics 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMSS61 Statistical Inference - II 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMSS62 Design of Experiments 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMSS63 Statistical Quality Control and Operations Research 08.11.2025 AN
6 CESS61 Stochastic Processes 13.11.2025 AN
6 CESS62 Regression Analysis 13.11.2025 AN

 BIOCHEMISTRY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMBC11 Biomolecules 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CABC11 Principles of Nutrition 27.11.2025 FN

I/III CACB11 Chemical Biology and Biophysical Chemistry 28.11.2025 FN
2 CMBC21 Analytical Biochemistry 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN



2 CABC21 Food Biochemistry and Preservation 27.11.2025 AN
II/IV CACB21 Principles of Biochemistry 28.11.2025 AN

3 CMBC31 Anatomy and Physiology 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSBC31 Tools in Medical Biochemistry 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSBC32 Blood Banking 14.11.2025 FN
3 CABC31 Biophysical Chemistry 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNBC31 Biochemistry of Vision 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNBC32 Vaccinology 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMBC41 Enzymes 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSBC41 Public Health Studies 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSBC42 Forensic Analysis 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSBC43 DNA Finger Printing 14.11.2025 AN
4 CNBC41 Nutritional Biochemistry 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNBC42 Chemical Biology 22.11.2025 AN
4 CABC41 Industrial Biochemistry 28.11.2025 AN
5 CMBC51 Cell and Molecular Biology 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMBC52 Metabolism 06.11.2025 FN
5 CEBC51 Biostatistics 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEBC52 Clinical Biochemistry 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEBC53 Environmental Biochemistry 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEBC54 Diagnostic Biochemistry 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEBC55 Nutritional Biochemistry 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEBC56 Microbial Biochemistry 13.11.2025 FN5 CEBC56 Microbial Biochemistry 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMBC61 Plant Biochemistry 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMBC62 Endocrine Biochemisty 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMBC63 Immunochemistry 08.11.2025 AN
6 CEBC61 Biotechnology 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEBC62 Genomics and Proteomics 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEBC63 Drug Biochemistry 13.11.2025 AN

CRIMINOLOGY AND FORENSIC SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMFC11 Fundamentals of Criminology 18.11.2025 FN
1 CMFC12 Police Administration 28.11.2025 FN
1 CPSS11 Professional English for Arts & Social Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAFC11 Sociology of Crime and Deviance 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMFC21 Introduction to Forensic Science 18.11.2025 AN
2 CMFC22 Criminal Law 28.11.2025 AN
2 CPSS21 Professional English for Arts & Social Sciences - I 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAFC21 Forensic Physics 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMFC31 Forensic Chemistry 11.11.2025 FN
3 CMFC32 Penology & Correctional Administration 14.11.2025 FN
3 CSFC31 Cybercrimes & Cyber Security 17.11.2025 FN
3 CNFC31 Human Rights and Criminal Justice Administration 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMFC41 Criminal Psychology 11.11.2025 AN
4 CMFC42 Forensic Biology 14.11.2025 AN
4 CSFC41 Questioned Documents 17.11.2025 AN
4 CNFC41 Economic Offences 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMFC51 Basic Research Methods 04.11.2025 FN



5 CMFC52 Police Investigation 06.11.2025 FN
5 CEFC51 Fingerprint Examination 08.11.2025 FN
6 CMFC61 Funamentals of Victimology 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMFC62 Local and Special Laws 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMFC63 Fundamentals of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology 08.11.2025 AN
6 CMFC64 Forensic Serology 13.11.2025 AN
6 CEFC61 Forensic Anthropology 15.11.2025 AN

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMHM11 Food Production and Patisserie - I 15.11.2025 FN
1 CPLS11 Professional English for Life Sciences - I 20.11.2025 FN
1 CAHM11 Housekeeping Operation - I 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMHM21 Food Production and Patisserie - II 15.11.2025 AN
2 CPLS21 Professional English for Life Sciences - II 20.11.2025 AN
2 CAHM21 Housekeeping Operation - II 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMHM31 Food Production and Patisserie - III 11.11.2025 FN
3 CSHM31 Principles of Tourism Management 14.11.2025 FN
3 CAHM31 Food and Beverage Service - I 28.11.2025 FN
3 CNHM31 Hospitality Management - I 22.11.2025 FN
3 CNHM32 Bakery and Confectionery 22.11.2025 FN
4 CMHM41 Front Office Management 11.11.2025 AN
4 CSHM41 Hygiene and Sanitation 14.11.2025 AN
4 CAHM41 Food and Beverage Service - II 28.11.2025 AN4 CAHM41 Food and Beverage Service - II 28.11.2025 AN
4 CNHM41 Hospitality Management - II 22.11.2025 AN
4 CNHM42 Bakery and Confectionery - II 22.11.2025 AN
5 CMHM51 Bakery and Confectionery 04.11.2025 FN
5 CMHM52 Human Resource Management in Hospitality Industry 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMHM53 Hotel Accounting 08.11.2025 FN
5 CEHM51 Bar Management 13.11.2025 FN
5 CEHM52 Principles of Interior Decoration 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMHM61 Food and Beverage Management 04.11.2025 AN

 PSYCHOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 CMSY11 General Psychology – I 17.11.2025 FN
1 CMSY12 Biological Psychology – I 25.11.2025 FN
1 CASY11 Psychological Statistics - Descriptives 27.11.2025 FN
2 CMSY21 General Psychology – I 17.11.2025 AN
2 CMSY22 Biological Psychology – II 25.11.2025 AN
2 CASY21 Psychological Statistics - Inferentials 27.11.2025 AN
3 CMSY31 Developmental Psychology - I 11.11.2025 FN
3 CMSY32 Social Psychology - I 14.11.2025 FN
3 CNSY31 Life Skills for Youth 22.11.2025 FN
3 CASY31 Community Organisation & Social Action 28.11.2025 FN
4 CMSY41 Developmental Psychology - II 11.11.2025 AN
4 CMSY42 Social Psychology - II 14.11.2025 AN
4 CNSY41 Psychological First Aid 22.11.2025 AN
4 CASY41 Consumer Behaviour 28.11.2025 AN
5 CMSY51 Abnormal Psychology – I 04.11.2025 FN



5 CMSY52 Introduction to Research Methods 06.11.2025 FN
5 CMSY53 Personality Psychology 08.11.2025 FN
5 CESY51 Community Psychology 13.11.2025 FN
5 CESY52 Environmental Psychology 13.11.2025 FN
6 CMSY61 Abnormal Psychology - II 04.11.2025 AN
6 CMSY62 Educational Psychology 06.11.2025 AN
6 CMSY63 Organisational Behaviour 08.11.2025 AN
6 CMSY64 Guidance & Counselling 13.11.2025 AN
6 CESY61 Military Psychology 15.11.2025 AN
6 CESY62 Rehabilitation Psychology 15.11.2025 AN
6 CESY63 Sports Psychology 15.11.2025 AN

                                                                FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M.)

                                                            AN: AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Sem Sub.Code                               Subject Name Exam Date Session

FIRST SEMESTER
1 E1TL11 Pothu Tamil Paper I
1 E1HD11 General Hindi - I Hindi ka Samanya Gyan, Vyakaran aur Nibandh
1 E1FR11 Paper - I French - I
1 E1SK11 Poetry, Grammar and History of Sanskrit Literature
1 E1AB11 Paper - I Prose 
1 E1MY11 Paper - I Prose Composition and Translation

 SECOND SEMESTER
2 E1TL21 Pothu Tamil - II: Tamil  ElakkiaVaralaru - II
2 E1HD21 Kahani,  Ekanki aur Vyakran
2 E1FR21 Foundation Course: Paper II – French - II
2 E1SK21 Paper II: Prose, Grammar and History of Sanskrit Literature
2 E1AB21 Paper II: Grammar
2 E1MY21 PaperII: Office Communication Malayalam

 THIRD SEMESTER
3 E1TL31 Pothu Tamil - III: Tamizhaga Varalarum Panpadum
3 E1HD31 Patra Lekhan aur Paribhashik Shabdavali 
3 E1FR31 Foundation Course: Paper III – French - III 
3 E1SK31 Paper III: Drama, Grammar and History of Sanskrit Literature
3 E1AB31 Paper II:Communication Skill in Arabic
3 E1MY31 Paper III: Poetry

MANONMANIAM SUNDARANR UNIVERSITY, TIRUNELVELI
  TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc/BCA (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - November 2025

(REGULATIONS - 2023) DATE: 25.10.2025 

PART I - LANGUAGES

10.11.2025 FN

10.11.2025 AN

03.11.2025 FN



 FOURTH SEMESTER

4 E1TL41 Pothu Tamil - IV: Tamizhum Arivialum
4 E1HD41 Hindi Bhasha aur Computer
4 E1FR41 Foundation Course: Paper IV – French - IV 
4 E1SK41 Paper IV - Alankara, Didactic and Modern Literatures and Translation
4 E1AB41 Paper IV: Quran And Hadith
4 E1MY41 Paper - IV Desktop Publishing and Printing in Malayalam

1 E2EN11 General English Paper - I 12.11.2025 FN
2 E2EN21 General English -II 12.11.2025 AN
3 E2EN31 General English -III 05.11.2025 FN

4 E2EN41 General English - IV 05.11.2025 AN

3 EEVS31 Environmental Studies 07.11.2025 FN

4 EVBE41 Value Based Education 07.11.2025 AN

MATHEMATICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMMA11 Algebra & Trigonometry 15.11.2025 FN
1 EMMA12 Differential Calculus 19.11.2025 FN
1 ESMA11 Mathematics for Competetive Examinations - I 22.11.2025 FN
1 EFMA11 Bridge Mathematics 24.11.2025 FN
1 EEMA11 Algenra and Differential Equations 27.11.2025 FN
1 EECM11 Programming Language C 28.11.2025 FN

03.11.2025 AN

PART II - ENGLISH

Part IV Subjects

1 EECM11 Programming Language C 28.11.2025 FN
2 EMMA21 Analytical Geometry (Two & Three Dimensions) 15.11.2025 AN
2 EMMA22 Integral Calculus 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESMA21 Mathematics for Competetive Examinations - II 22.11.2025 AN
2 ESMA22 LaTex 24.11.2025 AN
2 EEMA21 Vector Calculus and Fourier Series 27.11.2025 AN
2 EECM21 Programming Language C++ 28.11.2025 AN
3 EMMA31 Vector Calculus and its Applications 11.11.2025 FN
3 EMMA32 Differential Equations and Applications 14.11.2025 FN
3 ESMA31 Computatinal Mathematics 18.11.2025 FN
3 EEMA31 Difference Equations 27.11.2025 FN
4 EMMA41 Sequences and Series 11.11.2025 AN
4 EMMA42 Fourier Series and Integral Transforms 14.11.2025 AN
4 ESMA41 Geo Gebra 18.11.2025 AN
4 EEMA41 Numerical Methods 27.11.2025 AN
5 EMMA51 Abstract Algebra 04.11.2025 FN

5 EMMA52 Real Analysis 06.11.2025 FN

5 EMMA53 Mathematical Modelling 08.11.2025 FN

5 EMMA54 Number Theory 13.11.2025 FN

5 EEMA51 Operations Research - I 17.11.2025 FN

5 EEMA52 Discrete Mathematics 21.11.2025 FN

5 EEMA53 Combinatorial Mathematics 20.11.2025 FN

5 EEMA54 Fuzzy sets and Aplications 21.11.2025 AN

PHYSICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date  Session

1 EMPH11 Properties of Matter and Acoustics 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESPH11 Physics for Everyday Life 17.11.2025 FN



1 EFPH11 Introductory Physics 19.11.2025 FN
I/III EEPH11 Allied Physics - I 25.11.2025 FN

2 EMPH21 Heat, Thermodynamics and Statistical Physics 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESPH21 Astrophysics 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESPH22 Physics fof Medical Instruments 18.11.2025 FN
2 ESPH23 Home Electrical Installation 18.11.2025 AN
2 ESPH24 Physics of Music 19.11.2025 AN

II/IV EEPH21 Allied Physics - II 25.11.2025 AN
3 EMPH31 Mechanics 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESPH31 Maintenance of Electrical Appliances 14.11.2025 FN

I/III EEPH31 Allied Physics - I 25.11.2025 FN
4 EMPH41 Optics and Laser Physics 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESPH41 Maintenance of Electronics Appliances 14.11.2025 AN

II/IV EEPH41 Allied Physics - II 25.11.2025 AN
5 EMPH51 Electricity, Magnetism and Electromagnetism 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMPH52 Atomic and Nuclear Physics 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMPH53 Analog and Communication Electronics 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEPH51 Spectroscopy 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEPH52 Mathematical Physics 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEPH53 Python Programming and Basics of AI & Data Science 13.11.2025 FN

CHEMISTRY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMCH11 General Chemistry - I 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESCH11 Food Chemistry 18.11.2025 FN1 ESCH11 Food Chemistry 18.11.2025 FN
1 EFCH11 Foundation Course 20.11.2025 FN

I/III EECH11 Chemistry for Physical Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN
I/III EECH12 Chemistry for Biological Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN

2 EMCH21 General Chemistry - II 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESCH21 Dairy Chemistry 18.11.2025 AN
2 ESCH22 Cosmetics and Personal Grooming 20.11.2025 AN
2 EECH21 Allied Chemistry for Physical Sciences - II 01.12.2025 AN
3 EMCH31 General Chemistry - III 11.11.2025 FN
4 EMCH41 General Chemistry - iv 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESCH41 Instrumentl Methods of Chemical Analysis 14.11.2025 AN

II/IV EECH41 Allied Chemistry for Physical Sciences - II 01.12.2025 AN
II/IV EECH42 Allied Chemistry for Biological Sciences - II 01.12.2025 AN

5 EMCH51 Organic Chemistry - I 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMCH52 Inorganic Chemistry - I 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMCH53 Physical Chemistry - I 08.11.2025 FN
5 EECH51 Biochemistry 13.11.2025 FN
5 EECH52 Nanoscience 13.11.2025 FN
5 EECH5A Industrial Chemistry 17.11.2025 FN
5 EECH5B Pharmaceutical Chemistry 17.11.2025 FN

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMCS11 Python Programming 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESCS11 Office Automation 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFCS11 Problem Solving Techniques 19.11.2025 FN
1 EECS11 Discrete Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMCS21 Data Structures and Algorithms 15.11.2025 AN



2 ESCS21 Introduction to HTML 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESCS22 Understanding Internet 19.11.2025 AN
2 EECS21 Digital Logic Fundamentals 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMCS31 Programming in C++ 11.11.2025 FN
3 EECS31 IOT and its Applications 21.11.2025 FN
3 EECS32 Introduction to Data Science 21.11.2025 FN
3 EECS33 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMCS41 Java Programming 11.11.2025 AN
4 EECS41 Resource Management Techniques 21.11.2025 AN
4 EECS42 Analytics for Service Industry 21.11.2025 AN
4 EECS43 Biometrices 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMCS51 Software Engineering 04.11.2025 FN

5 EMCS52 Database Management System 06.11.2025 FN

5 EMCS53 Image Processing 08.11.2025 FN

5 EECS51 Cloud Computing 13.11.2025 FN

5 EECS52 Data Analytics using R 13.11.2025 FN

5 EECS53 Natural Language Processing 13.11.2025 FN

                                             B.C.A.
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMCA11 Python Programming 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESCA11 Fundamentals of Information Technology 17.11.2025 FN
1 EECA11 Discrete Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
1 EFCA11 Structured Programming Language in C 19.11.2025 FN
2 EMCA21 Object Oriented Programming Concepts using C++ 15.11.2025 AN2 EMCA21 Object Oriented Programming Concepts using C++ 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESCA21 Introduction to HTML 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESCA22 PHP Programming 19.11.2025 AN
2 EECA21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMCA31 Data Structures and Algorithms 11.11.2025 FN
3 EECA31 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 21.11.2025 FN
3 EECA32 Cyber Forensics 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMCA41 Java Programming 11.11.2025 AN
4 EECA41 Financial Accounting 21.11.2025 AN
4 EECA42 Cloud Computing 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMCA51 Operating System 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMCA52 ASP.Net Programming 06.11.2025 FN
5 EECA51 Software Project Management 08.11.2025 FN
5 EECA52 Agile Project Management 08.11.2025 FN
5 EECA5A Artificial Intelligence 13.11.2025 FN
5 EECA5B Machine Learning 13.11.2025 FN

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMIT11 Programming in C 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESIT11 Introduction to HTML 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESIT12 Web Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFIT11 Fundamentals of Computers 19.11.2025 FN
1 EEIT11 Numerical Methods 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEIT12 Discrete Mathematics 24.11.2025 FN
2 EMIT21 Java Programming 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESIT21 Robotics and its Applications 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESIT22 Quantitative Aptitude 17.11.2025 AN



2 ESIT23 Software Testing 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESIT24 Cyber Forensics 19.11.2025 AN
2 EEIT21 Data Structures 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEIT22 Oplimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMIT31 Python Programming 11.11.2025 FN
3 EEIT31 Digital Logic Fundamentals 21.11.2025 FN
3 EEIT32 Computer Architecture 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMIT41 Operating System 11.11.2025 AN
4 EEIT41 Internet of Things and Its Applications 21.11.2025 AN
4 EEIT42 Human Computer Interaction 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMIT51 Database Systems 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMIT52 Machine Learning 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEIT51 Computer Networks 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEIT52 Data Mining 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEIT5A Cryptography & Network Security 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEIT5B Artificial Intelligence 13.11.2025 FN

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMCT11 Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESCT11 Advanced Excel 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESCT12 Web Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFCT11 Fundamentals of Computers 19.11.2025 FN
1 EECT11 Numerical Methods 22.11.2025 FN
1 EECT12 Discrete Mathematics 24.11.2025 FN1 EECT12 Discrete Mathematics 24.11.2025 FN
2 EMCT21 Java Programming 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESCT21 Advanced Excel 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESCT22 Quantitative Aptitude 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESCT23 Software Testing 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESCT24 Problem Solving Techniques 19.11.2025 AN
2 EECT21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 EECT22 Trends in Computing 22.11.2025 AN

3 EMCT31 Data Structures and Algorithms 11.11.2025 FN
3 EECT31 Computational Intelligence 21.11.2025 FN
3 EECT32 Computer Networks 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMCT41 Python Programming 11.11.2025 AN
4 EECT41 Image Processing 21.11.2025 AN
4 EECT42 Cloud Computing 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMCT51 Software Engineering 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMCT52 Machine Learning 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMCT53 Database Management Systems 08.11.2025 FN
5 EECT51 Human Computer Interaction 13.11.2025 FN
5 EECT52 Data Mining and Data Warehousing 13.11.2025 FN

                                       ELECTRONICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMEL11 Basic Electronic Devices 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESEL11 Consumer Electronic Appliances 18.11.2025 FN
1 EFEL11 Foundation of Electronics & Computers 20.11.2025 FN
1 EEEL11 Introducion of C Language 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEEL12 Introduction of Robotics and Automation 24.11.2025 FN
2 EMEL21 Digital Electronics 15.11.2025 AN



2 ESEL21 Electronic Trouble Shooting 18.11.2025 AN
2 ESEL22 Computer Hardware 20.11.2025 AN
2 EEEL21 Introduction to Phython Language 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEEL22 Operational Amplifiers and its Applications 19.11.2025 AN
3 EMEL31 Electronic Circuits 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESEL31 Applied Electrical Circuits 14.11.2025 FN

I/III EEEM11 Basic Electronics 24.11.2025 FN
3 EEEL31 Mathematics for Electronics - I 21.11.2025 FN
3 EEEL32 Electronics for Competitive Examinations 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMEL41 Linear Integrated Cirrcuits 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESEL41 Electronic Measurements and Instrumentation 14.11.2025 AN
4 EEEL41 Mathematics for Electronics - II 21.11.2025 AN
4 EEEL42 Consumer Electronic Appliances 21.11.2025 AN
4 EEEM21 Digital Electronics 24.11.2025 AN
5 EMEL51 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMEL52 Medical Electronics 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEEL51 Communication Systems 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEEL52 Optical Display Devices 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEEL5A Electronic Troubleshooting 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEEL5B Mobile Communication 13.11.2025 FN

               ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMES11 Basic Electronic Devices 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESES11 Consumer Electronic Appliances 18.11.2025 FN1 ESES11 Consumer Electronic Appliances 18.11.2025 FN
1 EFES11 Foundation of Electronics & Computers 20.11.2025 FN
1 EEES11 Introducion of C Language 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEES12 Introduction of Robotics and Automation 24.11.2025 FN
2 EMES21 Digital Electronics 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESES21 Electronic Trouble Shooting 18.11.2025 AN
2 ESES22 Computer Hardware 20.11.2025 AN
2 EEES21 Introduction to Phython Language 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEES22 Operational Amplifiers and its Applications 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMES31 Electronic Circuits 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESES31 Applied Electrical Circuits 14.11.2025 FN
3 EEES31 Mathematics for Electronics - I 21.11.2025 FN
3 EEES32 Electronics for Competitive Examinations 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMES41 Linear Integrated Cirrcuits 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESES41 Electronic Measurements and Instrumentation 14.11.2025 AN
4 EEES41 Mathematics for Electronics - II 21.11.2025 AN
4 EEES42 Consumer Electronic Appliances 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMES51 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMES52 Communication Systems 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEES51 Computer Networks 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEES52 Optical Display Devices 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEES5A VLSI Technology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEES5B Mobile Communication 13.11.2025 FN

                        PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMPE11 Foundation of Physical Education and Sports 15.11.2025 FN
1 EEPE11 Anatomy and Physiology 22.11.2025 FN



2 EMPE21 Organization Adminisration and Methods in Physical Education 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESPE21 Principles of Motor Development 17.11.2025 AN
2 EEPE21 Health Education, Safety Education and First Aid 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMPE31 Sports Psychology and Sociology 11.11.2025 FN
3 EMPE32 Sports Biomechanics and Kinesiology 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMPE41 Computer Application in Physical Education 11.11.2025 AN
4 EMPE42 Principles of Sports Training 14.11.2025 AN
5 EMPE51 Test, Measurement & Evaluation in Physical Education 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMPE52 Exercise Physiology 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMPE53 Sports Nutrition 08.11.2025 FN
5 EMPE54 Theories of Track and Field 13.11.2025 FN

VISUAL COMMUNICATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMVC11 Introduction to Human Communication 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESVC11 Journalism Skills 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFVC11 Visual Arts and Aesthetics 19.11.2025 FN
2 EMVC21 Film Production Design 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESVC21 Story Development and Script Writing 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESVC22 Photo Journalism 19.11.2025 AN
3 EMVC31 Multimedia Production 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESVC31 Sound Design 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMVC41 Introduction to Design Thinking 11.11.2025 AN
4 EMVC42 Video Editing 14.11.2025 AN
4 EEVC41 3D Forms and Modelling 22.11.2025 AN4 EEVC41 3D Forms and Modelling 22.11.2025 AN
5 EMVC51 Film Forms and Narratives 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMVC52 Advertising and Brand Communication 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMVC53 Immersive Media Design 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEVC51 Media Culture and Society 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEVC52 Digital Media Production 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEVC53 Google Analytics 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEVC5A Web Journalism 18.11.2025 FN
5 EEVC5B Development Communication 18.11.2025 FN
5 EEVC5C Constitution and Media Laws 18.11.2025 FN

PSYCHOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMSY11 Introduction to Psychology - I 15.11.2025 FN
1 EMSY12 Biological Psychology 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESSY11 Stress Management 19.11.2025 FN
1 EFSY11 Careers and Ethics in Psychology 22.11.2025 FN
1 EESY11 Building Psychological Capital 24.11.2025 FN
2 EMSY21 Introduction to Psychology - II 15.11.2025 AN
2 EMSY22 Developmental Psychology - I 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESSY21 Personality Development 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESSY22 Psychological First Aid 22.11.2025 AN
2 EESY21 Cross Cultural Psychology 24.11.2025 AN
3 EMSY31 Developmental Psychology - II 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESSY31 Life Skills for Youth 14.11.2025 FN
3 EESY31 Statistics for Behavioural Science - Descriptives 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMSY41 Psychopathology – I 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESSY41 Handwriting Analysis 14.11.2025 AN



4 EESY41 Statistics for Behavioural Science – Inferentials 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMSY51 Psychopathology - II 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMSY52 Social Psychology – I 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMSY53 Introduction to Research 08.11.2025 FN
5 EESY51 Health Psychology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EESY5A Educational Psychology 18.11.2025 FN

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMAD11 Python Programming 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESAD11 Problem Solving Techniques 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFAD11 Artificial Intelligence 19.11.2025 FN
1 EEAD11 Statistics for Data Science 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEAD12 Applied Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMAD21 Data Structures and Algorithms 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESAD21 Quantitative Aptitude 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESAD22 Software Testing 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESAD23 Web Designing 19.11.2025 AN
2 EEAD21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEAD22 Trends in Computing 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMAD31 Programming with Java 11.11.2025 FN
3 EEAD31 Artificial Neural Networks 21.11.2025 FN
3 EEAD32 Computer Architecture 21.11.2025 FN

Sem Sub.Code                        ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE Exam Date Session

1 EMAI11 Java Programming C 15.11.2025 FN1 EMAI11 Java Programming C 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESAI11 Office Automation 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESAI12 Web Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFAI11 Fundamentals of Information Technology 19.11.2025 FN
1 EEAI11 Numerical Methods 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEAI12 Applied Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMAI21 Artificial Intelligence 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESAI21 Problem Solving Techniques 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESAI22 Quantitative Aptitude 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESAI23 Software Testing 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESAI24 Design and Analysis of Algorithms 19.11.2025 AN
2 EEAI21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEAI22 Trends in Computing 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMAI31 Programming with Python 11.11.2025 FN
3 EEAI31 Data Science & Big Data 21.11.2025 FN
3 EEAI32 Operating Systems 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMAI41 Database Management Systems 11.11.2025 AN
4 EEAI41 Data Mining and Data Warehousing 21.11.2025 AN
4 EEAI42 Bio-Inspired Computing 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMAI51 Software Engineering 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMAI52 Machine Learning 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMAI53 Computer Networks 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEAI51 Deep Learning 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEAI52 Cognitive Computing 13.11.2025 FN

CRIMINOLOGY AND FORENSIC SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMFC11 Fundamentals of Criminology and Criminal Justice 15.11.2025 FN



1 EMFC12 Introduction to Forensic Science 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESFC11 Forms of Crime 19.11.2025 FN
1 EEFC11 Police Administration and Investigation 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMFC21 Technical Methods in Forensic Science 15.11.2025 AN
2 EMFC22 Questioned  Documents 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESFC21 Forms of Cyber Crimes 19.11.2025 AN
2 EEFC21 Criminal Laws 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMFC31 Basics of Digital Forensic 11.11.2025 FN
3 EMFC32 Dactylography 14.11.2025 FN
3 ESFC31 Criminalistics Services and Entrepreneurship 18.11.2025 FN
3 EEFC31 Juvenile Justice and Child Protection 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMFC41 Forensic Physics and Ballistics 11.11.2025 AN
4 EMFC42 Research Methods and Case Studies 14.11.2025 AN
4 ESFC41 Forensic Serology 18.11.2025 AN
4 EEFC41 Fundamentals of Victimology 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMFC51 Fundamentals of Forensic Medicine and Toxicology 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMFC52 Local and Special Laws 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMFC53 Forensic Chemistry 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEFC51 Basics of Forensic Psychology 13.11.2025 FN

              LIBRARY SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMLS11 Foundation of Library and Information Science 04.11.2025 FN
1 EMLS12 Information Sources and Services 06.11.2025 FN
1 EMLS13 Knowledge Organization - I (Classification Theory) 08.11.2025 FN1 EMLS13 Knowledge Organization - I (Classification Theory) 08.11.2025 FN
1 EMLS14 Basics of Information Technology in library and  - Information Science 11.11.2025 FN
1 EELS11 Library Automation and Networking 13.11.2025 FN
2 EMLS21 Management of Library and Information Centers 04.11.2025 AN
2 EMLS22 Types of Library and Systems 06.11.2025 AN
2 EMLS23 Knowledge Organization - II (Cataloguing Theory) 08.11.2025 AN
2 EELS21 Technical Communication and Community -  Information Systems 11.11.2025 AN

                                               BOTANY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMBO11 Plant Diversity  I Algae 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESBO11 Organic Farming 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESBO12 Environmental Biotechnology 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESBO13 Nursery and Landscaping 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFBO11 Basics of Botany 19.11.2025 FN

I/III EEBO11 Allied Botany - I 24.11.2025 FN
2 EMBO21 Plant Diversity - II Fungi, Bacteria, Viruses, -  Plant Pathology and Lichens 15.11.2025 AN

2 ESBO21 Mushroom Cultivation 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESBO22 Herbal Medicine 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESBO23 Global Climate Change 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESBO24 Botanical Garden and Landscaping 19.11.2025 AN

II/IV EEBO21 Allied Botany - II 24.11.2025 AN
3 EMBO31 Plant Diversity - III Bryophytes and Pteridophytes 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESBO31 Herbal Technology 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMBO41 Plant Diversity IV - Gymnosperms, Paleobotany and Evolution 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESBO41 Fermentation Technology 14.11.2025 AN

II/IV EEBO41 Allied Botany - II 24.11.2025 AN
5 EMBO51 Plant Morphology, Taxonomy and Economic Botany 04.11.2025 FN



5 EMBO52 Cell Biology, Plant Anatomy and Embryology 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEBO51 Bio-Analytical Techniques 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEBO52 Aquatic Botany 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEBO53 Entrepreneurial Botany 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEBO5A Plant Bioresources 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEBO5B Seed Biology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEBO5C Pomology 13.11.2025 FN

                                        ZOOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMZO11 Invertebrata 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESZO11 Ornamental Fish Farming and Management 18.11.2025 FN
1 EFZO11 Introduction to Zoology 19.11.2025 FN

I/III EEZO11 Allied Zoology - I 27.11.2025 FN
I/III EEIF11 Biology of Fish 25.11.2025 FN

2 EMZO21 Chordata 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESZO21 Biocomposting for Entrepreneurship 18.11.2025 AN
2 ESZO22 Animal Behaviour 19.11.2025 AN

II/IV EEZO21 Allied Zoology - II 27.11.2025 AN
II/IV EEIF21 Capture Fisheries 25.11.2025 AN

3 EMZO31 Cell Biology 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESZO31 Economic Zoology 14.11.2025 FN
3 ESZO32 Medical Laboratory Techniques 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMZO41 Genetics and Evolution 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESZO41 Basics of Marine Biology 14.11.2025 AN4 ESZO41 Basics of Marine Biology 14.11.2025 AN
4 ESZO42 Wildlife Conservation and Management 14.11.2025 AN

II/IV EEZO41 Allied: Zoology Paper – II 27.11.2025 AN

5 EMZO51 Animal Physiology and Biochemistry 04.11.2025 FN

5 EMZO52 Environmental Biology 06.11.2025 FN

5 EMZO53 Food, Nutrition and Health 08.11.2025 FN

5 EEZO51 Biostatistics and Computer Application 13.11.2025 FN

5 EEZO5A Agricultural Entomology 17.11.2025 FN

5 EEZO5B Sericulture 17.11.2025 FN

5 EEZO5C Vermitechnology 17.11.2025 FN

                              MICROBIOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMMI11 Fundamentals of Microbiology and Microbial Diversity 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESMI11 Social and Preventive Medicine 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFMI11 Basic Microbiology 19.11.2025 FN
1 EEMI11 Basic and Clinical Biochemistry 22.11.2025 FN

I/III EEIM11 Microbiology - I 21.11.2025 FN
2 EMMI21 Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESMI21 Nutrition and Health Hygiene 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESMI22 Sericulture 19.11.2025 AN
2 EEMI21 Bio Instrumentatiomn 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEIM21 Allied Microbiology - II 21.11.2025 AN
3 EMMI31 Molecular Biology and Microbial Genetics 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESMI31 Organic Farming & Biofertiliser Technology 14.11.2025 FN
3 EEMI31 Clinical Laboratory Technology 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMMI41 Immunology and Immunotechnology 11.11.2025 AN



4 ESMI41 Vaccine Technology 14.11.2025 AN
4 EEMI41 Food Processing Technology 21.11.2025 AN
4 EEIM41 Allied Microbiology - II 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMMI51 Bacteriology and Mycology 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMMI52 Virology and Parasitology 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEMI51 Basic Biotechnology and Bioinformatics 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEMI52 Biosafety & Bioethics 18.11.2025 FN

                            BIOCHEMISTRY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMBC11 Nutritional Biochemistry 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESBC11 Health and Nutrition 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESBC12 Life Style  Diseases 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFBC11 Fundamentals of Biochemistry 19.11.2025 FN

I/III EEBC11 Allied Biochemistry 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMBC21 Cell Biology 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESBC21 Medicinal Diet 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESBC22 Harmones in Health and Disease 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESBC23 First Aid 19.11.2025 AN

II/IV EEBC21 Allied Biochemistry - II 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMBC31 Biomolecules 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESBC31 Medical Laboraory Technology 14.11.2025 FN
3 ESBC32 Microbial Techniques 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMBC41 Biochemical Techniques 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESBC41 Basics of Forensic Science 14.11.2025 AN4 ESBC41 Basics of Forensic Science 14.11.2025 AN
4 ESBC42 Tissue Culture 14.11.2025 AN
5 EMBC51 Enzymes 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMBC52 Intermediary Metabolism 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMBC53 Clinical Biochemistry 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEBC51 Immunology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEBC52 Biochemical pharmacology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEBC53 Research methodology 13.11.2025 FN

                                  BIOTECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date  Session

1 EMBT11 Cell and Molecular Developmental Biology 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESBT11 Mushroom Cultivation 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFBT11 Basic of Biotechnology 19.11.2025 FN
1 EEBT11 Biological Chemistry 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMBT21 Genetics 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESBT21 Vermitechnology 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESBT22 Essential Oil Preperation 19.11.2025 AN
2 EEBT21 Fundamentals of Microbiology 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMBT31 Immunology and Immunotechnology 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESBT31 Aquaculture 14.11.2025 FN
3 EEBT31 Bioinstrumentation 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMBT41 Genetic Engineering and rDNA Technology 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESBT41 Herbal Medicine 14.11.2025 AN
4 EEBT41 Bioinformatics and Biostatistics 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMBT51 Plant Biotechnology 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMBT52 Animal Biotechnology 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMBT53 Environmental and Industrial Biotechnology 08.11.2025 FN



5 EEBT51 Nano Biotechnology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEBT52 Enzymology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEBT53 Cancer Biology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEBT54 Bioethics and Biosafety 13.11.2025 FN

                           GEOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMGE11 General Geology 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESGE11 Field Techniques in Geology 18.11.2025 FN
1 EFGE11 Foundation Course for Geology 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMGE21 Mineralogy and Crystallography 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESGE21 Natural Hazards and Mitigation 18.11.2025 AN
2 ESGE22 Remote Sensing and GIS 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMGE31 Palaeontology 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESGE31 Water Quality Assessment Techniques 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMGE41 Structural Geology 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESGE41 Elements of Geochemistry 14.11.2025 AN
5 EMGE51 Igneous Petrology 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMGE52 Sedimentary and Metamorphic Petrology 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMGE53 Hydrogeology 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEGE51 Stratigraphy 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEGE52 Environmental Geology 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEGE5A Marine Geology 17.11.2025 FN
5 EEGE5B Engineering Geology 17.11.2025 FN

                                  STATISTICS                                  STATISTICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMSS11 Descriptive Statistics 15.11.2025 FN
1 EMSS12 Probability Theory 17.11.2025 FN
1 ESSS11 Basics of Statistics 19.11.2025 FN
1 EFSS11 Office Automation 22.11.2025 FN
1 EESS11 Mathematics  for Statistics - I 24.11.2025 FN
2 EMSS21 Matrix and Linear Algebra 15.11.2025 AN
2 EMSS22 Distribution Theory 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESSS21 Mathematics  for Statistics - II 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESSS22 Programming in C++ 22.11.2025 AN
2 EESS21 Real Analysis 24.11.2025 AN
3 EMSS31 Estimation Theory 11.11.2025 FN
3 EMSS32 Sampling Techniques 14.11.2025 FN
3 EESS31 Numerical Methods 21.11.2025 FN
3 EEST31 Statistics - I 29.11.2025 FN
4 EMSS41 Testing of Statistical Hypothesis 11.11.2025 AN
4 EMSS42 Actuarial Statistics 14.11.2025 AN
4 EESS41 Economic & Official Statistics 21.11.2025 AN
4 EEST41 Statistics - II 26.11.2025 AN
5 EMSS51 Stochastic Processes 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMSS52 Regression Analysis 06.11.2025 FN
5 EESS51 Operations Research 08.11.2025 FN
5 EESS5A Econometrics 13.11.2025 FN
5 EESS5B Population Studies 13.11.2025 FN



         COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION DESIGN
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMCF11 Fibre to Fabric 15.11.2025 FN
1 EMCF12 Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 EECF11 Care and Maintenance of Textile 22.11.2025 FN
1 EECF12 Fashion Appreciation 22.11.2025 FN
1 EECF13 Non -  Woven 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMCF21 Basics of Garment Construction 15.11.2025 AN
2 EECF21 Basics of Cosmetology 22.11.2025 AN
2 EECF22 Home Textiles 22.11.2025 AN
2 EECF23 Garment Accessories and Trims 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMCF31 Fabric Structure and Design 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESCF31 Business Start up 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMCF41 Industry module - Industrial Garment Machineries 11.11.2025 AN
4 EMCF42 Textile Wet Processing 14.11.2025 AN
5 EMCF51 Costumes and Textiles of India 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMCF52 Garment Quality and Cost Control 06.11.2025 FN
5 EECF51 Marketing and Merchandising 08.11.2025 FN
5 EECF52 Knitting Technology 08.11.2025 FN

FASHION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMFT11 Fibre to Fabric 15.11.2025 FN
1 EMFT12 Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 EEFT11 Care and Maintenance of Textile 22.11.2025 FN1 EEFT11 Care and Maintenance of Textile 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEFT12 Fashion Appreciation 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEFT13 Non Woven 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMFT21 Basics of Garment Construction 15.11.2025 AN
2 EEFT21 Basics of Cosmetology 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEFT22 Home Textiles 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEFT23 Garments Accessories and Trims 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMFT31 Fabric Structures and Design 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESFT31 Business Start up 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMFT41 Industry module - Industrial Garment Machineries 11.11.2025 AN
4 EMFT42 Textile Wet Processing 14.11.2025 AN
5 EMFT51 Costumes and Textiles of India 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMFT52 Garment Quality and Cost Control 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEFT51 Marketing and Merchandising 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEFT52 Knitting 08.11.2025 FN

FASHION DESIGNING AND APPARAL MAKING
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMFD11 Fibre to Fabric 15.11.2025 FN
1 EMFD12 Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 EEFD11 Care and Maintenance of Textile 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEFD12 Apparel Merchardising 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEFD13 Knitting 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMFD21 Basics of Garment Construction 15.11.2025 AN
2 EEFD21 Garment Accessories and Trims 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEFD22 Basics of Consmetology 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEFD23 Apparel Costing and Documentation 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMFD31 Fabric Structure and Design 11.11.2025 FN



3 ESFD31 Business Start up 14.11.2025 FN
4 EMFD41 Industry module - Industrial Garment Machineries 11.11.2025 AN
4 EMFD42 Textile Wet Processing 14.11.2025 AN
5 EMFD51 Costumes and Textiles of India 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMFD52 Garment Quality and Cost Control 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEFD51 Marketing and Merchandising 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEFD52 Home Textiles 08.11.2025 FN

FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMFN11 Human Psysiology 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESFN11 Public Health Nutrition 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFFN11 Women's Health and Wellness 19.11.2025 FN
2 EMEFN21 Food Science 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESFN21 Introduction to Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESFN22 Landscape Design and Ornamental Garden 19.11.2025 AN
3 EMFN31 Human Nutrition 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESFN31 Foundations of Bakingand Confectionery 14.11.2025 FN
3 EEFN31 Human Development 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMFN41 Nutrition through Life Cycle 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESFN41 Fundamentals of Research in Nutritional Sciences 14.11.2025 AN
4 EEFN41 Fibre to Fabric 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMFN51 Nutritional Biochemistry 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMFN52 Dietetics 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEFN51 Food Service Management 08.11.2025 FN5 EEFN51 Food Service Management 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEFN5A Food Product Development 13.11.2025 FN

                    NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMND11 Human Psysiology 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESND11 Public Health Nutrition 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFND11 Women's Health and Wellness 19.11.2025 FN
2 EMND21 Food Science 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESND21 Introduction to Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESND22 Landscape Design and Ornamental Garden 19.11.2025 AN
3 EMND31 Human Nutrition 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESND31 Changing Trends in Extension Education 14.11.2025 FN
3 EEND31 Human Development 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMND41 Nutrition through Life Cycle 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESND41 Fundamentals of Research in Nutritional Sciences 14.11.2025 AN
4 EEND41 Basics of Food Microbiology 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMND51 Dietetics 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMND52 Food Service Management 06.11.2025 FN
5 EEND51 Food Product Development 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEND5A Foundations of Baking and Confectionery 13.11.2025 FN

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATETERING SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMHM11 Food Production and Patisserie - I 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESHM11 Principles of Interior Decoration 17.11.2025 FN
1 EEHM11 Housekeeping Operation - I 22.11.2025 FN
1 EFHM11 Computer Applications in Hotel Industry 19.11.2025 FN
2 EMHM21 Food Production and Patisserie - II 15.11.2025 AN



2 ESHM21 Hotel Law 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESHM22 Event Management 19.11.2025 AN
2 EEHM21 Housekeeping Operation - II 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMHM31 Food Production and Patisserie - III 11.11.2025 FN
3 ESHM31 Food Processing and Preservation 14.11.2025 FN
3 EEHM31 Food & Beverage Service - I 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMHM41 Front Office Management 11.11.2025 AN
4 ESHM41 Hygiene & Sanitation 14.11.2025 AN
4 EEHM41 Food & Beverage Service - II 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMHM51 Bakery and Confectionery 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMHM52 Human Resource Management Hospitality Industry 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMHM53 Food and Beverage Management 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEHM51 Hotel Accounting 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEHM5A Bar Management 17.11.2025 FN

DATA SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 EMDS11 Python Programming 15.11.2025 FN
1 ESDS11 Problem Solving Techniques 17.11.2025 FN
1 EFDS11 Computer Fundamentals 19.11.2025 FN
1 EEDS11 Statistics for Data Science 22.11.2025 FN
1 EEDS12 Discrete Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
2 EMDS21 Data Structures and Algorithms 15.11.2025 AN
2 ESDS21 Quantitative Aptitude 17.11.2025 AN
2 ESDS22 Software Testing 19.11.2025 AN2 ESDS22 Software Testing 19.11.2025 AN
2 ESDS23 Cyber Forensics 19.11.2025 AN
2 EEDS21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 EEDS22 Artificial Neural Networks 22.11.2025 AN
3 EMDS31 Programming with Java 11.11.2025 FN
3 EEDS31 Operating Systems 21.11.2025 FN
3 EEDS32 Computational Intelligence 21.11.2025 FN
4 EMDS41 Data Base Management Systems 11.11.2025 AN
4 EEDS41 Human Computer Interaction 21.11.2025 AN
4 EEDS42 Computer Networks 21.11.2025 AN
5 EMDS51 Software Engineering 04.11.2025 FN
5 EMDS52 Machine Learning 06.11.2025 FN
5 EMDS53 Simulation and Modeling 08.11.2025 FN
5 EEDS51 Graph Theory and its Applications 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEDS52 Data Mining 13.11.2025 FN
5 EEDS53 E-Commerce 13.11.2025 FN

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M TO 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



                              Subject Name
PART I - LANGUAGES
FIRST SEMESTER

1 F1TL11 Pothu Tamil - I: Tamil  Elakkia Varalaru -I
1 F1AB11 Paper I: Prose
1 F1FR11 Foundation Course: Paper I – French - I
1 F1HD11 Hindi ka Samanya Gyan, Vyakaran aur Nibandh
1 F1MY11 Paper I: Prose, Composition and Translation
1 F1SK11 Paper I: Poetry, Grammar and History of Sanskrit Literature

SECOND SEMESTER
2 F1TL21 Pothu Tamil - II: Tamil  Elakkia Varalaru -II
2 F1AB21 Paper II:Grammar
2 F1FR21 Foundation Course: Paper II – French - II
2 F1HD21 Kahani, Ekanki aur Vyakran
2 F1MY21 PaperII: Office Communication Malayalam

10.11.2025 FN

10.11.2025 AN

Sem Sub.Code Exam Date Session

MANONMANIAM SUNDARANR UNIVERSITY, TIRUNELVELI
    TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc/BCA (CBCS) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - November 2025

(REGULATIONS - 2024) DATE: 25.10.2025 

2 F1MY21 PaperII: Office Communication Malayalam
2 F1SK21 Paper II: Prose, Grammar and History of Sanskrit Literature

THIRD SEMESTER
3 F1TL31 Pothu Tamil - III: Tamizhaga Varalarum Panpadum
3 F1AB31 Paper II:Communication Skill in Arabic
3 F1FR31 Foundation Course: Paper III – French - III 
3 F1HD31 Patra Lekhan aur Paribhashik Shabdavali 

3 F1MY31 Paper III: Poetry
3 F1SK31 Paper III: Drama, Grammar and History of Sanskrit Literature

PART II- ENGLISH
1 F2EN11 General English -I 12.11.2025 FN
2 F2EN21 General English -II 12.11.2025 AN
3 F2EN31 General English -III 05.11.2025 FN

3 FEVS31 Environmental Studies 07.11.2025 FN

Mathematics
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCMA11 Algebra & Trigonometry 15.11.2025 FN
1 FCMA12 Differential Calculus 19.11.2025 FN
1 FSMA11 Mathematics for Competetive Examinations - I 22.11.2025 FN
1 FFMA11 Bridge Mathematics 24.11.2025 FN
1 FEMA11 Algenra and Differential Equations 27.11.2025 FN
1 FECM11 Programming Language C 28.11.2025 FN
2 FCMA21 Analytical Geometry (Two & Three Dimensions) 15.11.2025 AN
2 FCMA22 Integral Calculus 19.11.2025 AN

Part IV Subjects

03.11.2025 FN



2 FSMA21 Mathematics for Competetive Examinations - II 22.11.2025 AN
2 FSMA22 LaTex 24.11.2025 AN
2 FEMA21 Vector Calculus and Fourier Series 27.11.2025 AN
2 FECM21 Programming  Language in C++ 28.11.2025 AN

3 FCMA31 Vector Calculus and Applications 11.11.2025 FN
3 FCMA32 Differential Equations and Applications 14.11.2025 FN
3 FECH31 Allied Chemistry for Physical Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN
3 FEST31 Statistics - I 29.11.2025 FN
3 FEMA31 Difference Equations 27.11.2025 FN
3 FSMA31 Computational Mathematics 18.11.2025 FN

                                 PHYSICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCPH11 Properties of Matter and Acoustics 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSPH11 Physics for Everyday Life 17.11.2025 FN
1 FFPH11 Introductory Physics 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEPH11 Allied Physics - I 25.11.2025 FN
2 FCPH21 Heat, Thermodynamics and Statistical Physics 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSPH21 Astrophysics 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSPH22 Physics for Competitive Examinations 19.11.2025 AN
2 FEPH21 Allied Physics - II 25.11.2025 AN

3 FCPH31 Mechanics 11.11.2025 FN
3 FECH31 Allied Chemistry for Physical Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN
3 FEEM31 Basic Electronics 24.11.2025 FN3 FEEM31 Basic Electronics 24.11.2025 FN
3 FSPH31 Maintenance of Electrical Appliances 14.11.2025 FN

CHEMISTRY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCCH11 General Chemistry - I 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSCH11 Food Chemistry 18.11.2025 FN
1 FFCH11 Foundation Course 20.11.2025 FN

I/III FECH11 Chemistry for Physical Sciencs - I 01.12.2025 FN
I/III FECH12 Chemistry for Biological Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN

2 FCCH21 General Chemistry - II 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSCH21 Dairy Chemistry 18.11.2025 AN
2 FSCH22 Role of Chemistry in Daily Life 20.11.2025 AN
2 FECH21 Chemistry for Physical Sciences - II 01.12.2025 AN
2 FECH22 Chemistry for Biological Sciences - II 01.12.2025 AN

3 FCCH31 General chemistry - III 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEPH31 Allied Physics - I 25.11.2025 FN

COMPUTER SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCCS11 Python Programming 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFCS11 Problem Solving Techniques 19.11.2025 FN
1 FECS11 Digital Logic Fundamentals 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCCS21 Data Structures and Algorithms 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSCS21 Computer Architecture 17.11.2025 AN
2 FECS21 Discrete Mathematics 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCCS31 Programming in C++ 11.11.2025 FN
3 FECS31 IOT and it's Applications 21.11.2025 FN
3 FECS32 Introduction to data science 21.11.2025 FN



3 FECS33 Micro Processor and Micro Controller 21.11.2025 FN
                                             B.C.A.

Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCCA11 Python Programming 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFCA11 Fundamentals of Information Technology 19.11.2025 FN
1 FECA11 Discrete Mathematics - I 22.11.2025 FN
1 FECA12 Numerical Methods 24.11.2025 FN
2 FCCA21 Object Oriented Programming Concepts using C++ 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSCA21 Web Designing 17.11.2025 AN
2 FECA21 Digital Logic Fundamentals 22.11.2025 AN
2 FECA22 Optimization Techniques 24.11.2025 AN

3 FCCA31 Data Structures and Algorithms 11.11.2025 FN
3 FECA31 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 21.11.2025 FN
3 FECA32 Cyber Forensics 21.11.2025 FN

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCIT11 Programming in C 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFIT11 Fundamentals of Computers 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEIT11 Numerical Methods 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEIT12 Discrete Mathematics 24.11.2025 FN
2 FCIT21 Java Programming 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSIT21 Introduction to Internet 24.11.2025 AN
2 FEIT21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEIT22 Data Structures 22.11.2025 AN2 FEIT22 Data Structures 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCIT31 Python Programming 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEIT31 Digital Logic Fundamentals 21.11.2025 FN
3 FEIT32 Computer Architecture 21.11.2025 FN

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCCT11 Object Oriented Programming Using C++ 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFCT11 Fundamentals of Information Technology 19.11.2025 FN
1 FECT11 Numerical Methods 22.11.2025 FN
1 FECT12 Discrete Mathematics 24.11.2025 FN
2 FCCT21 Java Programming 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSCT21 Quantitative Aptitude 24.11.2025 AN
2 FECT21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 FECT22 Trends in Computing 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCCT31 Data Structures and Algorithms 11.11.2025 FN
3 FECT31 Computational Intelligence 21.11.2025 FN
3 FECT32 Computer Networks 21.11.2025 FN

                                       ELECTRONICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCEL11 Basic Electronic Devices 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFEL11 Foundation of Electronics & Computers 20.11.2025 FN
1 FEEL11 Introducion of C Language 22.11.2025 FN

I/III FEEM11 Basic Electronics 24.11.2025 FN
2 FCEL21 Digital Electronics 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSEL21 Computer Hardware 18.11.2025 AN
2 FEEL21 Introduction to Phython Language 22.11.2025 AN

II/IV FEEM21 Digital Electronics 24.11.2025 AN



3 FCEL31 Electronic Circuits 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEEL31 Mathematics for Electronics I 21.11.2025 FN
3 FEEL32 Electronics for Competitive Exams 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSEL31 Applied Electrical Circuits 14.11.2025 FN

               ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCES11 Basic Electronic Devices 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFES11 Foundation of Electronics & Computers 20.11.2025 FN
1 FEES11 Introducion of C Language 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCES21 Digital Electronics 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSES21 Computer Hardware 18.11.2025 AN
2 FEES21 Introduction to Phython Language 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCES31 Electronic Circuits 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEES31 Mathematics for Electronics - I 21.11.2025 FN
3 FEES32 Electronics for Competitive Exams 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSES31 Applied Electrical Circuits 14.11.2025 FN

                        PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCPE11 Foundation of Physical Education and Sports 15.11.2025 FN
1 FCPE12 Theories of Major Games - I (Kabaddi, Khokho) 17.11.2025 FN
1 FEPE11 Anatomy and Physiology 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEPE12 Sports Journalism 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCPE21 Organization Adminisration and Methods in Physical Education 15.11.2025 AN
2 FCPE22 Theories of Major Games - II  (badminton, Ball Badminton) 17.11.2025 AN2 FCPE22 Theories of Major Games - II  (badminton, Ball Badminton) 17.11.2025 AN
2 FEPE21 Health Education, Safety Education and First Aid 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEPE22 Principles of Motor Development 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCPE31 Sports Psychology and Sociology 11.11.2025 FN
3 FCPE32 Sports Biomechanics and Kinesiology 14.11.2025 FN

VISUAL COMMUNICATION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCVC11 Introduction to Human Communication 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSVC11 Journalism Skills 17.11.2025 FN
1 FEVC11 Visual Arts and Aesthetics 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCVC21 Film Production Design 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSVC21 Story Development and Script Writing 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSVC22 Photo Journalism 19.11.2025 AN
3 FCVC31 Multimedia Production 11.11.2025 FN
3 FSVC31 Sound Design 14.11.2025 FN

PSYCHOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCSY11 Introduction to Psychology - I 15.11.2025 FN
1 FCSY12 Biological Psychology 17.11.2025 FN
1 FSSY11 Non Verbal Communication Skills 19.11.2025 FN
1 FFSY11 Careers and Ethics in Psychology 22.11.2025 FN
1 FESY11 Community Psychology 24.11.2025 FN
2 FCSY21 Introduction to Psychology - II 15.11.2025 AN
2 FCSY22 Developmental Psychology - I 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSSY21 Personality Development 19.11.2025 AN
2 FSSY22 Psychological First Aid 22.11.2025 AN
2 FESY21 Cross Cultural Psychology 24.11.2025 AN



3 FCSY31 Developmental Psychology II 11.11.2025 FN
3 FESY31 Statistics for Behavioural Science - Descriptives 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSSY31 Life Skills for Youth 14.11.2025 FN

 COMPUTER SCIENCE (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING)

1 FCCL11 Object Oriented Programming in C++ 15.11.2025 FN
1 FECL11 Discrete Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
1 FFCL11 Fundamentals of Computers 17.11.2025 FN

COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

1 FCCI11 C Programming 15.11.2025 FN
1 FECI11 Discrete Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
1 FFCI11 Fundamentals of Computers 17.11.2025 FN

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCAD11 Programming with C++ 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFAD11 Artificial Intelligence 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEAD11 Statistics for Data Science 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEAD12 Applied Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCAD21 Programming with Python 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSAD21 Data Structures 17.11.2025 AN
2 FEAD21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEAD22 Digital Logic Fundamentals 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCAD31 Programming with Java 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEAD31 Artificial Neural Networks 21.11.2025 FN3 FEAD31 Artificial Neural Networks 21.11.2025 FN
3 FEAD32 Computer Architecture 21.11.2025 FN

                             ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCAI11 Programming with C++ 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFAI11 Digital Logic 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEAI11 Numerical Methods 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEAI12 Applied Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCAI21 Artificial Intelligence & Knowledge Representation 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSAI21 Data Structures 17.11.2025 AN
2 FEAI21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEAI22 Computational Intelligence 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCAI31 Programming with Python 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEAI31 Data Science & Big Data 21.11.2025 FN
3 FEAI32 Operating Systems 21.11.2025 FN

CRIMINOLOGY AND FORENSIC SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCFC11 Fundamentals of Criminology and Criminal Justice 15.11.2025 FN
1 FCFC12 Introduction to Forensic Science 17.11.2025 FN
1 FSFC11 Forms of Crime 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEFC11 Police Administration and Investigation 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCFC21 Technical Methods in Forensic Science 15.11.2025 AN
2 FCFC22 Questioned  Documents 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSFC21 Forms of Cyber Crimes 19.11.2025 AN
2 FEFC21 Criminal Laws 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCFC31 Basics of Digital Forensic 11.11.2025 FN
3 FCFC32 Dactylography 14.11.2025 FN



3 FEFC31 Juvenile Justice and Child Protection 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSFC31 Criminalistics Services and Entrepreneurship 18.11.2025 FN

                                               BOTANY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCBO11 Plant Diversity I –Algae 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSBO11 Organic Farming 17.11.2025 FN

1 FSBO12 Environmental Biotechnology 17.11.2025 FN

1 FSBO13 Nursery and Landscaping 17.11.2025 FN

1 FFBO11 Basics of Botany 19.11.2025 FN

I/III FEBO11 Allied Botany -I 24.11.2025 FN
2 FCBO21  Plant Diversity II – Fungi, Bacteria, Viruses, Plant Pathology and Lichens 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSBO21 Mushroom cultivation 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSBO22 Herbal Medicine 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSBO23 Global Climate change 19.11.2025 AN
2 FSBO24 Botanical garden and landscaping 19.11.2025 AN
2 FEBO21 Allied Botany - II 24.11.2025 AN

3 FCBO31 Plant Diversity III - Bryophytes and Pteridophytes 11.11.2025 FN
3 FECH31 Allied Chemistry for Physical Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN
3 FECH32 Allied Chemistry for Biological Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN
3 FSBO31 Herbal Technology 14.11.2025 FN

                                        ZOOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCZO11 Invertebrata 15.11.2025 FN1 FCZO11 Invertebrata 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSZO11 Ornamental Fish Farming and Management 18.11.2025 FN
1 FFZO11 Introduction to Zoology 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEZO11 Allied Zoology Paper - I 27.11.2025 FN
1 FEIF11 Biology of Fish 25.11.2025 FN
2 FCZO21 Chordate 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSZO21 Biocomposting for Entrepreneurship 18.11.2025 AN
2 FSZO22 Animal Behaviour 19.11.2025 AN
2 FEZO21 Allied Zoology Paper – II 27.11.2025 AN
2 FEIF21  Industrial Fish and Fisheries - II CaptureFisheries 25.11.2025 AN
3 FCZO31 Cell Biology 11.11.2025 FN
3 FECH31 Allied Chemistry for Physical Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN
3 FECH32 Allied Chemistry for Biological Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN
3 FSZO31 Economic Zoology 14.11.2025 FN
3 FSZO32 Medical Laboratory Techniques 14.11.2025 FN

                              MICROBIOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCMI11 Fundamentals of Microbilogy and Microbial Diversity 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSMI11 Social and Preventive Medicine 17.11.2025 FN

1 FFMI11 Basic Microbiology 19.11.2025 FN

1 FEMI11 Basic and Clinical Biochemistry 22.11.2025 FN

1 FEIM11 Allied Microbiology - I 21.11.2025 FN
2 FCMI21 Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSMI21 Nutrition & Health Hygiene 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSMI22 Sericulture 19.11.2025 AN
2 FEMI21 Bio - Instrumentation 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEIM21 Allied Microbiology  - II 21.11.2025 AN



3 FCMI31 Molecular Biology and Microbial Genetics 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEMI31 Clinical Laboratory Technology 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSMI31 Organic Farming & Biofertiliser Technology 14.11.2025 FN

                            BIOCHEMISTRY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCBC11 Nutritional Biochemistry 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSBC11 Health and Nutrition 17.11.2025 FN
1 FSBC12 Lifestyle Diseases 17.11.2025 FN
1 FFBC11 Fundamentals of Biochemistry 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEBC11 Allied Biochemistry - I 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCBC21 Cell Biology 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSBC21 Medicinal Diet 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSBC22 Hormones in Health and Disease 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSBC23 First Aid 19.11.2025 AN
2 FEBC21 Allied Biochemistry - II 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCBC31 Biomolecules 11.11.2025 FN
3 FECH31 Allied Chemistry for Physical Sciences - I 01.12.2025 FN
3 FEIM31 Allied Microbiology - I 21.11.2025 FN
3 FEZO31 Allied Zoology - I 27.11.2025 FN
3 FEBO31 Allied Botany – I 24.11.2025 FN
3 FSBC31 Medical Laboratory Technology 14.11.2025 FN
3 FSBC32 Microbial Techniques 14.11.2025 FN

                                  BIOTECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date SessionSem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCBT11 Cell and Molecular Developmental  Biology 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSBT11 Mushroom Cultivation 17.11.2025 FN

1 FFBT11 Basics of Biotechnology 19.11.2025 FN

1 FEBT11 Biological Chemistry 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCBT21 Genetics 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSBT21 Vermitechnology 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSBT22 Essential Oil Preparations 19.11.2025 AN
2 FEBT21 Fundamentals of Microbiology 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCBT31 Immunology and Immunotechnology 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEBT31 Bioinstrumentation 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSBT31 Aquaculture 14.11.2025 FN

                                         GEOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCGE11 General Geology 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSGE11 Field Techniques in Geology 18.11.2025 FN

1 FFGE11 Foundation Course 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCGE21 Mineralogy and Crystallography 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSGE21 Natural Hazards and Mitigation 18.11.2025 AN
2 FSGE22 Remote Sensing and GIS 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCGE31 Palaeontology 11.11.2025 FN
3 FSGE31 Water Quality Assessment Techniques 14.11.2025 FN
3 FEPH31 Allied Physics - I 25.11.2025 FN

                                  STATISTICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCSS11 Descriptive Statistics 15.11.2025 FN



1 FCSS12 Probability Theory 17.11.2025 FN
1 FSSS11 Basics of Statistics using MS - Excel 19.11.2025 FN
1 FFSS11 Office Automation 22.11.2025 FN
1 FESS11 Mathematics for Statistics - I 24.11.2025 FN
2 FCSS21 Matrix and Linear Algebra 15.11.2025 AN
2 FCSS22 Distribution Theory 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSSS21 Mathematics for Statistics - II 19.11.2025 AN
2 FSSS22 Programming in C++ 22.11.2025 AN
2 FESS21 Real Analysis 24.11.2025 AN

3 FCSS31 Estimation Theory 11.11.2025 FN
3 FCSS32 Sampling Techniques 14.11.2025 FN
3 FESS31 Numerical Methods 21.11.2025 FN

         COSTUME DESIGN AND FASHION DESIGN
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCCF11 Fiber to Fabric 15.11.2025 FN
1 FCCF12 Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 FECF11 Care and Maintenance of Textile 22.11.2025 FN
1 FECF12 Fashion Appreciation 22.11.2025 FN
1 FECF13 Non-Woven 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCCF21 Basics of Garment Construction 15.11.2025 AN
2 FECF21 Basics of Cosmetology 22.11.2025 AN
2 FECF22 Home Textiles 22.11.2025 AN
2 FECF23 Garment Accessories and Trims 22.11.2025 AN2 FECF23 Garment Accessories and Trims 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCCF31 Fabric Structure and Design 11.11.2025 FN
3 FSCF31 Business start up 14.11.2025 FN

FASHION TECHNOLOGY
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCFT11 Fiber to Fabric 15.11.2025 FN
1 FCFT12 Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 FEFT11 Care and Maintenance of Textiles 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEFT12 Fashion Appreciation 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEFT13 Non-Woven 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCFT21 Basics of Garment Construction 15.11.2025 AN
2 FEFT21 Basics of Cosmetology 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEFT22 Home Textiles 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEFT23 Garment Accessories and Trims 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCFT31 Fabric Structure and Design 11.11.2025 FN
3 FSFT31 Business start up 14.11.2025 FN

FASHION DESIGNING AND APPARAL MAKING
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCFD11 Fiber to Fabric 15.11.2025 FN
1 FCFD12 Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 FN
1 FEFD11 Care and Maintenance of Textile 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEFD12 Apparel Merchandising 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEFD13 Knitting 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCFD21 Basics of Garment Construction 15.11.2025 AN
2 FEFD21 Garment Accessories and Trims 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEFD22 Basics of Cosmetology 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEFD23 Apparel Costing and Documentation 22.11.2025 AN



3 FCFD31 Fabric Structure and Design 11.11.2025 FN
3 FSFD31 Business start up 14.11.2025 FN

FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCFN11 Human Physiology 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSFN11 Pbulic Health Nutrition 17.11.2025 FN
1 FFFN11 Women's Health and Wellness 19.11.2025 FN
2 FCFN21 Food Science 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSFN21 Introduction to Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSFN22 Landscape Design and Ornamental Garden 19.11.2025 AN

3 FCFN31 Human Nutrition 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEFN31 Human Development 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSFN31 Foundations of Baking and Confectionery 14.11.2025 FN

                    NUTRITION AND DIETETICS
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCND11 Human Physiology 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSND11 Public Health Nutrition 17.11.2025 FN

1 FFND11 Women's Health and Wellness 19.11.2025 FN
2 FCND21 Food Science 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSND21 Introduction to Fashion Designing 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSND22 Landscape Design and Ornamental Garden 19.11.2025 AN

3 FCND31 Human Nutrition 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEND31 Human Development 21.11.2025 FN3 FEND31 Human Development 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSND31 Changing Trends in Extension Education 14.11.2025 FN

HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATETERING SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCHM11 Food Production and Patisserie-I 15.11.2025 FN
1 FSHM11 Principles of Interior Decoration 17.11.2025 FN
1 FFHM11 Computer Applications in Hotel Industry 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEHM11 Housekeeping Operation-I 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCHM21 Food Production and Patisserie-II 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSHM21 Hotel law 17.11.2025 AN
2 FSHM22 Event management 19.11.2025 AN
2 FEHM21 Housekeeping Operation –II 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCHM31 Food Production and Patisserie - III 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEHM31 Food & Beverage service - I 21.11.2025 FN
3 FSHM31 Food Processing and Preservation 14.11.2025 FN

                                        DATA SCIENCE
Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCDS11  Programming WITH c++ 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFDS11 Digital Logic Design 19.11.2025 FN
1 FEDS11 Statistics for Data Science 22.11.2025 FN
1 FEDS12 Discrete Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCDS21 Programming with Python 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSDS21 Data Structures 17.11.2025 AN
2 FEDS21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 FEDS22 Artificial Neural Networks 22.11.2025 AN

3 FCDS31 Programming with Java 11.11.2025 FN
3 FEDS31 Operating Systems 21.11.2025 FN



3 FEDS32 Computational Intelligence 21.11.2025 FN
       COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH DATA SCIENCE/  DATA SCIENCE

Sem Sub.Code                          Subject Name Exam Date Session

1 FCCD11 C++ Programming 15.11.2025 FN
1 FFCD11 Computer Fundamentals 19.11.2025 FN
1 FECD11 Statistics for Data Science 22.11.2025 FN
1 FECD12 Discrete Mathematics 22.11.2025 FN
2 FCCD21 Programming with Python 15.11.2025 AN
2 FSCD21 Data Structures 17.11.2025 AN
2 FECD21 Optimization Techniques 22.11.2025 AN
2 FECD22 Computational Intelligence 22.11.2025 AN

3  FCCD31 Java Programming 11.11.2025 FN
3  FECD31 Graph Theory and its Applications 21.11.2025 FN

3  FECD32 Operating Systems 21.11.2025 FN

FN: FORENOON (10.00 A.M TO 01.00 P.M)
AN: AFTERNOON (02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M)

                                                                                                                               CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



COURSE NAME SEM SUB.CODE SUBJECT NAME DATE SESSION

 Biotechnology II NMBT2A Naan Muthalvan - Food and Bioprocess Technology 02.12.2025 FN
 Visual Communication II NMVC2A Naan Muthalvan - Mobile Photography 02.12.2025 FN
 Chemistry II NMCH2A Naan Muthalvan - Cosmetics and Personal Grooming 02.12.2025 FN
 Botany II NMBO2A Naan Muthalvan - Food and Nutrition 02.12.2025 FN
 Computer Science II NMCS2A Naan Muthalvan - Soft skills for Employability 02.12.2025 FN
 B.C.A Computer Applications II NMCA2A Naan Muthalvan -Understanding Internet 02.12.2025 FN
 Costume Design & Fashion Design II NMCF2A Naan Muthalvan - Pattern Making and Grading 02.12.2025 FN
 Fashion Technology II NMFT2A Naan Muthalvan - Pattern Making and Grading 02.12.2025 FN
 Fashion Designing and Apparel Making II NMFD2A Naan Muthalvan - Pattern Making and Grading 02.12.2025 FN

MANONMANIAM SUNDARANAR UNIVERSITY, TIRUNELVELI                                                                         
TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc/BCA  DEGREE EXAMINATIONS - November 2025                                                                 

TIME TABLE FOR NOVEMBER 2025 EXAMINATIONS (For Arrear Students)                                                    
Date :25.10.2025

 Fashion Designing and Apparel Making II NMFD2A Naan Muthalvan - Pattern Making and Grading 02.12.2025 FN
 Information Technology II NMIT2A Naan Muthalvan -Soft skills for Employability 02.12.2025 FN
 Physical Education II NMPE2A Naan Muthalvan - Yoga Education 02.12.2025 FN
 Electronics & Communication II NMES2A Naan Muthalvan - Foundation in Electronics 02.12.2025 FN
 Physics II NMPH2A Naan Muthalvan - Basic Physics 02.12.2025 FN
 Geology II NMGE2A Naan Muthalvan - Environmental and Engineering Geology 02.12.2025 FN
B.Sc Data Science II NMDS2A Naan Muthalvan - Soft Skills for Employability 02.12.2025 FN
 Hotel Management and Catering Science II NMHM2A Naan Muthalvan - Personal Hygiene 02.12.2025 FN

 Mathematics II NMMA2A Naan Muthalvan - Mathematics for Competitive Examination - III 02.12.2025 FN
 Nutrition & Dietetics II NMND2A Naan Muthalvan - Personal Hygiene 02.12.2025 FN
 Food Science & Nutrition II NMFN2A Naan Muthalvan - Personal Hygiene 02.12.2025 FN
 Statistics II NMSS2A Naan Muthalvan - Elements of Statistics - I 02.12.2025 FN
 Electronics II NMEL2A Naan Muthalvan - Foundation in Electronics 02.12.2025 FN
 Biochemistry II NMBC2A Naan Muthalvan - Biomedical Instrumentation 02.12.2025 FN
 Computer Science and Information Technology II NMCT2A Naan Muthalvan - Soft Skills for Employability 02.12.2025 FN
 Microbiology II NMMI2A Naan Muthalvan - Mushroom Culture 02.12.2025 FN
 Psychology II NMSY2A Naan Muthalvan - Stress Management 02.12.2025 FN
 Artificial Intelligence II NMAI2A Naan Muthalvan - Soft Skills for Employability 02.12.2025 FN
 Zoology II NMZO2A Naan Muthalvan - Fundamentals of Biochemistry 02.12.2025 FN



 Biotechnology III NMBT3A Naan Muthalvan - Global Climate change 02.12.2025 AN
 Visual Communication III NMVC3A Naan Muthalvan - Writing Film Appreciation and Reviews 02.12.2025 AN
 Chemistry III NMCH3A Naan Muthalvan - Pesticide Chemistry 02.12.2025 AN
 Botany III NMBO3A Naan Muthalvan - Gardering and Garden Management 02.12.2025 AN
 Computer Science III NMCS3A Naan Muthalvan - HTML 02.12.2025 AN
B.C.A Computer Applications III NMCA3A Naan Muthalvan - Organizational Behaviour 02.12.2025 AN
 Costume Design & Fashion Design III NMCF3A Naan Muthalvan - Sewing Technology 02.12.2025 AN
 Fashion Technology III NMFT3A Naan Muthalvan - Sewing Technology 02.12.2025 AN
 Fashion Designing and Apparel Making III NMFD3A Naan Muthalvan - Sewing Technology 02.12.2025 AN
 Information Technology III NMIT3A Naan Muthalvan - Digital Skills for Employability 02.12.2025 AN
 Physical Education III NMPE3A Naan Muthalvan - Fitness and Wellness 02.12.2025 AN
 Zoology III NMZO3A Naan Muthalvan - Poultry Science and Management 02.12.2025 AN

 Electronics & Communication III NMES3A Naan Muthalvan -Consumer Electronic Appliances 02.12.2025 AN
 Physics III NMPH3A Naan Muthalvan - Instrumentation Physics - I 02.12.2025 AN Physics III NMPH3A Naan Muthalvan - Instrumentation Physics - I 02.12.2025 AN

 Mathematics III NMMA3A Naan Muthalvan - Mathematics for Competitive Examination - IV 02.12.2025 AN
 Geology III NMGE3A Naan Muthalvan - Fundamentals of Geology 02.12.2025 AN
 Nutrition & Dietetics III NMND3A Naan Muthalvan - Essentials of Nutrition and Health 02.12.2025 AN
 Microbiology III NMMI3A Naan Muthalvan - Aquaculture 02.12.2025 AN
 Food Science & Nutrition III NMFN3A Naan Muthalvan - Essentials of Nutrition and Health 02.12.2025 AN
 Statistics III NMSS3A Naan Mudhalvan - Elements of Statistics - II 02.12.2025 AN
 Electronics III NMEL3A Naan Muthalvan - Consumer Electronic Appliances 02.12.2025 AN
 Biochemistry III NMBC3A Naan Muthalvan - Food Chemistry 02.12.2025 AN

 Computer Science and Information Technology III NMCT3A Nan Mudhalvan -Digital Skills for Employability – Office Fundamentals 02.12.2025 AN
 Psychology III NMSY3A Nan Mudhalvan - Relaxation Techniques 02.12.2025 AN

 Artificial Intelligence III NMAI3A Nan Mudhalvan - Digital Skills for Employability – Office Fundamentals 02.12.2025 AN
B.Sc Data Science III NMDS3A Naan Muthalvan - Digital Skills for Employability – Office Fundamentals 02.12.2025 AN

 Hotel Management and Catering Science III NMHM3A Naan Mudhalvan - Cake Production and Icing 02.12.2025 AN

 Biotechnology IV NMBT4A Naan Muthalvan - Poultry Science and Management 03.12.2025 FN
 Visual Communication IV NMVC4A Naan Muthalvan - Speaking Skills 03.12.2025 FN
 Chemistry IV NMCH4A Naan Muthalvan - Forensic science 03.12.2025 FN



 Botany IV NMBO4A Naan Muthalvan - Preservation of Fruits and Vegetables 03.12.2025 FN
 Computer Science IV NMCS4A Naan Muthalvan - Internet Fundamentals 03.12.2025 FN
B.C.A Computer Applications IV NMCA4A Naan Muthalvan - Advanced Excel 03.12.2025 FN
 Costume Design & Fashion Design IV NMCF4A Nan Muthalvan - Basics of Embroidery 03.12.2025 FN
 Fashion Technology IV NMFT4A Naan Muthalvan  - Basics of Embroidery 03.12.2025 FN
 Fashion Designing and Apparel Making IV NMFD4A Nan Mudhalvan - Basics of Embroidery 03.12.2025 FN
 Information Technology IV NMIT4A Naan Muthalvan - Introduction to Industry 4.0 03.12.2025 FN
 Physical Education IV NMPE4A Naan Muthalvan - Olympic Movement 03.12.2025 FN
 Zoology IV NMZO4A Naan Muthalvan - Basic Course in Ornithology 03.12.2025 FN
 Electronics & Communication IV NMES4A Naan Muthalvan - Office Automation 03.12.2025 FN
 Physics IV NMPH4A Naan Muthalvan - Instrumentation Physics II 03.12.2025 FN
 Physics IV NMPH4A Naan Muthalvan - Instrumentation Physics II 03.12.2025 FN
 Mathematics IV NMMA4A Naan Muthalvan - Office Automation 03.12.2025 FN
 Geology IV NMGE4A Naan Muthalvan - Earth and Climate 03.12.2025 FN
 Nutrition & Dietetics IV NMND4A Naan Muthalvan - Fundamentals of Balanced Diet 03.12.2025 FN Nutrition & Dietetics IV NMND4A Naan Muthalvan - Fundamentals of Balanced Diet 03.12.2025 FN
 Microbiology IV NMMI4A Naan Muthalvan - Apiculture 03.12.2025 FN
 Food Science & Nutrition IV NMFN4A Naan Muthalvan - Fundamentals of Balanced Diet 03.12.2025 FN
 Statistics IV NMSS4A Nann Mudhalvan - Bio-Statistics 03.12.2025 FN
 Electronics IV NMEL4A Naan Muthalvan - Office Automation 03.12.2025 FN
 Biochemistry IV NMBC4A Naan Muthalvan - Dietary Management 03.12.2025 FN

 Computer Science and Information Technology IV NMCT4A Naan Muthalvan - Web Design Using HTML 03.12.2025 FN
 Psychology IV NMSY4A Naan Muthalvan - Conflict Resolution 03.12.2025 FN
 Hotel Management and Catering Science IV NMHM4A Naan Mudhalvan - Yeast Products Manfacturing 03.12.2025 FN
 Artificial Intelligence IV NMAI4A Naan Muthalvan - Web Design with HTML 03.12.2025 FN

 Criminology & Forensic Science IV NMFC4A Naan Muthalvan - Office Automation 03.12.2025 FN
B.Sc Data Science IV NMDS4A Naan Muthalvan - Web Design with HTML 03.12.2025 FN

 Biotechnology IV NMBT5A Naan Muthalvan - Clinical Nutrition and Dietary Management 03.12.2025 FN

 Visual Communication V NMVC5A Naan Muthalvan - Writing for the web 03.12.2025 AN
 Chemistry V NMCH5A Naan Muthalvan - Applied Chemistry 03.12.2025 AN
 Botany V NMBO5A Naan Muthalvan - Floriculture 03.12.2025 AN
 Computer Science V NMCS5A Naan Muthalvan - Office Automation 03.12.2025 AN
B.C.A Computer Applications V NMCA5A Naan Muthalvan - Problem Solving Techniques 03.12.2025 AN



 Costume Design & Fashion Design V NMCF5A Naan Muthalvan - Fashion Concept 03.12.2025 AN
 Fashion Technology V NMFT5A Naan Muthalvan - Fashion Concept 03.12.2025 AN
 Fashion Designing and Apparel Making V NMFD5A Naan Muthalvan - Fashion Concept 03.12.2025 AN
 Information Technology V NMIT5A Naan Muthalvan - Social Networks 03.12.2025 AN
 Physical Education V NMPE5A Naan Muthalvan - Physical Literacy 03.12.2025 AN
 Zoology V NMZO5A Naan Muthalvan - Basics of Marine Biology 03.12.2025 AN
 Electronics & Communication V NMES5A Naan Muthalvan - Quantitative Aptitude 03.12.2025 AN
 Physics V NMPH5A Naan Muthalvan - Modern Physics 03.12.2025 AN
 Physics V NMPH5A Naan Muthalvan - Modern Physics 03.12.2025 AN

 Hotel Management and Catering Science V NMHM5A Naan Mudhalvan - Food Preservation Techniques 03.12.2025 AN
 Mathematics V NMMA5A Naan Muthalvan - Statistics with Excel Programming 03.12.2025 AN

 Mathematics V NMMA5A Naan Muthalvan - Statistics with Excel Programming 03.12.2025 AN
 Geology V NMGE5A Naan Muthalvan - Geomorphology 03.12.2025 AN
 Nutrition & Dietetics V NMND5A Naan Muthalvan - Food Preservation Techniques 03.12.2025 AN
 Microbiology V NMMI5A Naan Muthalvan - Applied Microbiology 03.12.2025 AN Microbiology V NMMI5A Naan Muthalvan - Applied Microbiology 03.12.2025 AN
 Food Science & Nutrition V NMFN5A Naan Muthalvan - Food Preservation Techniques 03.12.2025 AN

 Statistics V NMSS5A Naan Mudhalvan - Statistical Computations Using R and Python 03.12.2025 AN
 Electronics V NMEL5A Naan Muthalvan - Quantitative Aptitude 03.12.2025 AN
 Biochemistry V NMBC5A Naan Muthalvan - Clinical Nutrition 03.12.2025 AN
 Computer Science and Information Technology V NMCT5A Naan Muthalvan - Internet Basics 03.12.2025 AN
 PSYCHOLOGY V NMSY5A Naan Mudhalvan - Self Esteem Enhancement 03.12.2025 AN
 Artificial Intelligence V NMAI5A Naan Muthalvan - Internet & E-Commerce 03.12.2025 AN
B.Sc Data Science V NMDS5A Naan Muthalvan - Internet & E-Commerce 03.12.2025 AN

 Biotechnology VI NMBT6A Naan Muthalvan - Cryobiology 04.12.2025 FN
 Visual Communication VI NMVC6A Naan Muthalvan - Designing Websites 04.12.2025 FN
 Chemistry VI NMCH6A Naan Muthalvan - Textile chemistry 04.12.2025 FN

 Botany VI NMBO6A Naan Muthalvan - Botany for Competitive Examination 04.12.2025 FN

 Computer Science VI NMCS6A Naan Muthalvan - Programming in C 04.12.2025 FN
B.C.A Computer Applications VI NMCA6A Naan Muthalvan - Open Source Software Technologies 04.12.2025 FN
 Costume Design & Fashion Design VI NMCF6A Naan Muthalvan - Fiber to Fashion 04.12.2025 FN
 Fashion Technology VI NMFT6A Naan Muthalvan - Fiber to Fashion 04.12.2025 FN
 Fashion Designing and Apparel Making VI NMFD6A Naan Muthalvan - Fibre to Fashion 04.12.2025 FN



 Information Technology VI NMIT6A Naan Muthalvan - Software Testing 04.12.2025 FN
 Physical Education VI NMPE6A Naan Muthalvan - Sports Technology 04.12.2025 FN
 Zoology VI NMZO6A Naan Muthalvan - Aquarium Keeping 04.12.2025 FN
 Electronics & Communication VI NMES6A Naan Muthalvan - Soft Skills for Employability 04.12.2025 FN
 Physics VI NMPH6A Naan Muthalvan - Applied Physics 04.12.2025 FN
B.Sc Data Science VI NMDS6A Naan Muthalvan  - Programming in C 04.12.2025 FN

 Hotel Management and Catering Science VI NMHM6A Naan Mudhalvan - Pickle Manufacturing 04.12.2025 FN
 Mathematics VI NMMA6A Naan Muthalvan -  MATLAB 04.12.2025 FN
 Geology VI NMGE6A Naan Muthalvan - Geohazards 04.12.2025 FN
 Nutrition & Dietetics VI NMND6A Naan Muthalvan - Food safety Management 04.12.2025 FN

 Microbiology VI NMMI6A Naan Muthalvan - Microbial Quality Control and Testing 04.12.2025 FN
 Food Science & Nutrition VI NMFN6A Naan Muthalvan - Food safety Management 04.12.2025 FN

 Statistics VI NMSS6A Naan Mudhalvan - Statistical Foundation For Science 04.12.2025 FN
 Electronics VI NMEL6A Naan Muthalvan - Soft Skills for Employability 04.12.2025 FN
 Biochemistry VI NMBC6A Naan Muthalvan - Medical Coding 04.12.2025 FN Biochemistry VI NMBC6A Naan Muthalvan - Medical Coding 04.12.2025 FN
 Computer Science and Information Technology VI NMCT6A Naan Muthalvan - Programming in C 04.12.2025 FN
 Psychology VI NMSY6A Naan Mudhalvan - Time Management 04.12.2025 FN
 Artificial Intelligence VI NMAI6A Naan Muthalvan - Programming in C 04.12.2025 FN

FN: 10 A.M. - 1 P.M.
AN: 2 P.M. - 5 P.M.

                                                                              CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


